HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: IV#
WEWL# .
1-171£§ Y) NO

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM EXIT VISA #

. “(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietpam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NS/ e/ T AT O/
Last Middle First
Current Address: s MM Q/A—L
7/
Date of Birth: D7 5 /520 ce of Birth: TH ﬁ\
» <

Previous Occupation (before 1975)
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates:  From AG -{ 7. 7.5 To  nf-14. %&Z
7

Years: o% Months:_ () & Days’:
| MMRIES OF VETE:SA’:&
SPONSOR'S NAME: POLITICAL I’RIS»O\\‘S“5
Name  CHINGTON, va 722073
Address and Telephone Number
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. H
Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

]

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

. (Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

Wons — Camn. el ‘///w_ m?{g

| MOuzen Noze  Co 42 4 7/47/@9
WG L/t ehl  pMEle  TULET 1968 | v
slaren] Zpacs e ,4//1'70 dp21/
TREAE  Te ) IW Cu/ /fﬂj? 7Qu

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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PACKING LIST
ENVELOP ] :
l=Release certificate NGUYEN-THUUNG=CHI
2=1ist ef required ODP decuments

J=Drafts of letter te ODP Sah Prancisco . BANGKOK
IRS Washingten D.C.

b~Photecepies ef phetograbhs (Training in USA and ether
Countries ) & .. 18 pieces

S=photegraph ef the family 3 6

e

ENVEJOP ]I ¢
1- Receipt ef file sent te ODP BANGKOK 1983y 1988

IRS Washington D.C. 1983
z-c‘rtificato .f Birth : .........'....'.D...... 1
HAP=-NGOC=VUONG,Sponser and 6 mémbers of family .

J—Qertificate of death of TRINH-THI-NHU
(Previous marriage )

b Certificates af 4rridge 3 ciesessvesscnsenccc
a/Nguyen=thurong=CHI=-Vuong=Cem -VAN
b/Nguyen=thuong-? ien =Trang-thi-Kim-CHI

;— Houraheld RacKkE ... ...-..cc00.0. ceeessscssescce &

2/HO-CHI-MINH City ,
b/TRA=VINH TOWN (CUU=LONG)

6.!!‘1.1. 19?5 Ib Ca-rds .0.0-.--0.9.-.0.0000.0“
7= NE¥ ID CERDS(Chrng minh nhan dan)ee.s.see 6
(whele family)
HO~-CHI-MINH City , 30 Octeber 1989

kL —
. ReXeaqe Ceditrcals W .



MINISTRY OF THR INTERIOR SOCIALIST REPUBLIGC OF VIET u;ﬁ

CAKP &t NAM FA Independence - Liberty - Happiness
;10. uel . ,'/
RELEASE cxnrxr: ATR ‘ /

Referring to the Clroular No. 966-BCA/ 'L dated on Lay 31, 1961 of
bte Ministry of the Interler.

Executing tha Judgment act, decision of release 10. 133 dated
December 12, 81 of the Finistry of the Interior.;

Is hereby deliversd to the person whose name as follows 3

Full name NOU?RN THIONG BRI fome~emccoeecne e —— oo —~——
Used other namos ] , : HO QHI MINH CITY H
Alias g t Administration section of 1
Born in t 1920 at My Tho o $ pereons bask from reeducation 1
Place of permanent residense - 3 _reported on Jan.20,1982 _ _ _3

befors arrested t 153/8/9 Ky Dong street, quarter 17, straet ward &4,
District 3, Yo Chi Kirh Clty
Ouilty of s Director of Directorate of Texes.
Arrested on June 17, 75 sentenced to be concentrated for reeducation
Pursuant to Judagment got No, 30 on June 30,19?0 of the hlnlstry
of the Interlor.
Sentense nitimted ' '
Authorized to reside at s 15]/&/9 Ky Dong »treet, Quarter 17,
Street ward 4, Distrioct 3, Ho Chi Minh City
Observations on Reedusation process 3
- ﬂas found himself to be guilty. Therefore in readucation process,
'the person concerned hac ghown his balief in the Party and
Stave policy.
= Political study t regulsr attendance
= Manual labor & Mas oompleted all the required number of workdays.
= Compliance wWith camp regulations s good.

Pingerprint of Full name,sigmature January l4, 1982
NOUYEN TOUN? CMI "of the holder T The camp supaerviser
right index (eigned) Lt. Col. TRAN MANM
No. 1700 NGUYZ A TYTONG CHI XUYEN '
. Established at NV15 (signed and sealed)
(VERSO) , The person concerned has reported

himself at the Quarter 17, Distriet 3

on February 09,82

Quarter 17,0 striet 3, on Feb.09,82
HOANG VAN o

(signed and sealed)

This is to certify that
the person concerned has
reported himself at the
Administration section ef
persons back from reeducation.

Feb. 20, 1982
The Deputy chief of standing sub-seation
(stgned and sealed)

Translated from the origzinal written in Vietnamese
File No. 855/89
Data 1-bay—237-19897)
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H . ‘;fig“v . o .-

e o # ‘ S . | 4 :
S S S ; : v -D -
¢ "~ LIST OF DOCUMENTS SENT 70 ODP OFFICE 0DP = D

- T DOCUMENTS REQUEST-

CAT 2/3

-vxﬁmg-cAm-vA: f 27 mnth 1922 Da-Phucc ,Chaudoc, No. 3./ 3(3‘7:?13

-NGU!EN-rﬂWQWG-CHf 25 July 1920 Phu-Long Mytho No. 89, .Vol.1,
-NGUYEN-NGOC-C.d, 20 Nov. 1949 Saign No 02, Dis, ,,
“NGUYEN-NaQC-TOYET 28 Jan: 1952 Saigen ., NoXOMOA i
~NQUYEN-BHUGHG-TLEN & Apr111956 Baigon . s NoJR7visayes
-mnANG-THI-me-cxx 2 Marchl§s9 Nguygt-HSs,Travinh, Ne.. i......
. (VinhBinh){Cwu=Long) o
" * I Totel 1 72
' a ‘ . . ; 5 s
z-h;g;a;e certifigate : : :
 VONG-CAM~VAN-NGUYEN-THVOFG=CHI . Ne.}ﬁ......gf
-TRANG-‘J.‘HI-KIM-CHI-NCUYEV-THWI\G-TIEN o Nol2S, Yo U1
Peath € gﬁ;fig 6TR.INH-THI-NHI[ )Previous marriage g: aée.f...... ]
- :k 0 - H ] .
3 Pre-197% gomrnmen’c ID_cards : | ' o
-VUONG CAM VAN I card:last No 00903576% Dlstrlotj
, SATCON iasued 10 Merch 1969 . .. PERE TYRRPRPRN
.-KGUYEN-THI&Q’NGﬂﬂHi IDG. kept by Readucation camp - oy ) lr

: , 0905769 SAIGON D.3 iss.louzch 1969 », "0
-NGUYEﬂqRGOC-cd'IDC No 0C8$3876SAIGON D.3 26-March 1969 veuvs 3
~NGUYEN-NGOC-TUYET NO0S43360 BAIGON D.3 20Marchl®69.eceecees 1

. ~NQUYBN~THUONG-TIEN No O746$376SAIGON D.3 ONAR1I?1eescssees L
1

4

.raAnaimxI-Kxu-cu;xe 11008059v1uxnzun 18 Peb.197h.turnitnnns
' Tola_l: b .
“‘Zﬂﬂﬂm&&&nment ID cdrdsggia! CMAD) 3

WVUONG =CAM VAN Yo 020694603.............................J"i B
uas?xu-rnvvwc-cHI aﬁgzzzuz7u5.......;.........‘...,.........1 -
-NGUYE ' N~-NGOC-CQ - 020240902 PP |
~NGUYENoNGOCZRUYET = ‘020342131 svever.cviocennsinnssonsernnel
-NGU!EN-EHHUﬁG-T¢EN L LT R S |

-TRANG~THI-KIM-QHI gqﬁzéoqalsgg,...ﬂlg..............,.b......g1~"
. T PR zopl §
S-Househeld Cénﬁﬂsa ”‘bkﬁ (i%—lﬁ'xi:) : |
v@vﬂa AR VAN 153/8-9 KY-DONG Q.3 HO-CHI-MINH c1ty....f???flqp
-TRANG-VAN-IFU  22"pien Bien Phu ,rh;-xﬁ TRAv1nn(cwuLon€).. 1
6-Original of of individu dua_Lp_g;cp_graph 1(ong_for each relatives) %Otal 2
-VUUNG ~CAM=VAN, qgukasTHucna-cxx,NGUYER-NGOG-CU,; e

fHGUYEygNGQC—TU A_-‘,“*GUX"N-i‘HU‘ﬁmG-TInN 2nd TRANG-TH]-KIN-CHI .




e

-2 - '
I1- Loxggnr IN UngpVERHMENT AGENCIES OR_IN PRIVATE COMPANIES

7~ Copies of papers shewing that he or ether family members xintt

worked for the US Govarnment or for a privata US Company z...gggx

IIY=- 3 STUDY OR TRAININQ_:

8-Copies of papers shewing that he or othi#PheNbers studied or
were _trained in The U8 or in VIETNAM Or in other country undar
us apensorship . ) v '
PHGTOCOZI

1alff1c1a1 meeting at #he IRS ,'ashlngton D.C in 1958 b¢fore.
" gtarting the Tra}ning Program in Tax Administration . .
6-Professors at GLORGE WASHINGTON UNIVRRSITY . 1959 S
3-Field trip to Allentown P.A. to gtudy ‘How to finance educatibn”
(Newspaper olippinv) =1959. : '
E-Field trip to Manila Brewery 1962 . Total: &

5 One gon of Kguycn-thuﬂng~CHI.Hr. NGUYEN-THUUNG-CHANE born 1n
1943 was trained in V eterinarian Science et graduato frem
CHULALDNGYORN UNIVERSITY BANGKCK THAIIAKD about (1969~l9?2)
as Doctor in Veterinﬁrian Science . Hls plcture in front of
the University.

© Phree othersof hiz children : NEUYEN-NGOC-GU , NGUYEN-NGOC-TUYET
ang NGUYEN-THUONG~TIEN stydied Erglish at The Vistnamale -
American Aﬁsaciition .(Registration booklets) . |
Total hﬁ...

KING CL , RAME while werking for the
: Vietnamese Government.
- Ve&ibl with Mr. Ray E.DAVIS ,tax Advisor at The Directorate @éneral of

taxatlon from 1961 to 1965.

- Werked with 3 U5 Tax Teamn from 1966 to 1975 under us Progrann
aiming at ameliorating Vietnamese Tax Administratioa .

~Picturé of one of many in service training elassos in Fax field.

(-meeting w;th US research group conducted by Mr. FOIEY from

(BUFFALO before semding 3 US T ax Teams .

(-Reeeption of the third YS Tax Team Leader at the Birectorate

(General of Paxation .

-=Certificate of success in BABIG 'ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT cobnsx

~HSAID NEWS IETTERS Clipping about B A M classes ef which M.
NGUYEN-THUUNG—CHBmis coordlnator . .

-Trainq51n BAM courqe closing ceremony organized at tha Directorato
General of Taxat;on .




10.

Y,
11.

VI,
12

126

g

-.3-.

Certificate or award received:

From the U8 Government: none,

POSITION, RANK OR FUNCTION IN TIL VIETNAMESE UIVIL GERVICE:

COMMUNIQUE OF ¢ UCCES I1 ONE EXAM ORBANIZED BY THE MINISTRY
OF FINANCE®N in 1966, show ing thats

Mr, NGUYIN THUONG CHI was promoted to the Position of TAX
INSPECTOR from 1966,

Other slips showing his emplpyment in the Viethamese Governments

- Ce;tificate of employment by tha Directorate of Registrdtion
1951, :

= Registration member in the Civil uervice of Vietnamese
Government = 1971,

= Receipts of rent of hls house pald to the Vietnamese
Governments

« No. 528/TH2/CS 5th September 1970
o No, 203/80 16th &eptmber 1973

( plus translations) Totales 05

NAMES OF RUPERVICORS/ADVISORS = LETTERS RECEIVED
a) Nomes of Americon Supervisorss

ist US Tax Team: Mr., Mc.Key, US Tax Team Leader:
1966=1968,

2l US_Tax Teame <« Mr, Mazinnls, US Tax Team Leader
= Mr. John Mangan, Tax Advisor in the
field of in Service Truining 1968=1972

3rd US Tax Tequss Mr, W.W, Newnom, US Tax Team Leader

1972=1975
e }ire TerIy Coyne, Tam Advisor 1972=197h

= Mr. Prichard, Tax Advisor 197h=1975
both in the field of In jervice Training.

Total O 6 Supervisors

b} American Advisors

1+ Mr, David JICKLING, Training Program Sponsor and

Advisor in Vashington DeCey 1958=1959, on Tax Adminise
trations i.n U.LJ.I‘L. ﬁﬂd c &DA

2o Mr. Ray B, DAVIS, Tax Advisor at the Directorazte
‘General of Taxation in Saigon VIETHAM, Adviscor in
Tax ystem improvement with stress in training in
all Tax Agencles (throughout the Country 1961=196%)

Total © 2 US Advisors.




-l -

12, c) Copies of Letter g from Tax Ldvisors
1e One leﬁter (June 26, 1982) fI‘OEl Mr, R?E? DAVIS.

2. One Greeting Card from Mr, David JICKLING on the occasion
of the New-Year 1973,

Total 02

»

IIl. Dime in Reeducatioh Camps
13 Certificate of Release from Reeducaticn Camp No. 1&8/(3‘0-) of
1k January 1982

rime,from 17 June 1975 to 13 January 1982 (6 years and 7 months)

( plus 1 trans- Total Oz
latlon )

™ & ®
&

VIII. A Questionnaire
Total 01

e




- _ QUESTIONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS ~

T NQP BON
Date:
oDP IV # ) . Ngay:
F11l out this questionnaire in English 0 Mail or send the completed
&8 completely as possible, If you cannot ! questipnnaire to: ;
read or write in English, fill it out in - - '. . G&1 sO cdu hoi nay tdi:
Vietnamese. o . S o
ks - 127/ Par/jabhim B&il {ng
Xin Pién vao so clu hoi sau Jay bang tieng ) N Sa;bor Tai Road
“Anhcang nhiéu cang tot . Neu ban khong doc Bangkqgk 10120
. hoac viét ranh Anh—ngd thi bang tieng Viet. N THailand /1l TO CONG TAC Vjﬁ'l‘ NANM
- KA. Basic Identification Data/Ly Lich cdn—ban 6 CHU=VAN-AN
: ' A HA-NOIL
1. Name . AT =2 A . Sex:
‘H%-én - Coan .:NQMYEN.lHUONG—CHI Phai ﬂaé
2, Other Names o ; Al
- Ho, tén khac. i s o :;Iﬁl/

3., Date/Place of Birth
Ngay/N3i Sinh

4, Residegce Agdress}~- e
~  PDia-chi thddng-tru i

5. Mailing Address
ﬂia-chi thd-td

6. Current Occupation

Ngh&-nghiép hién tai : /}oco Lcn‘hnq

B. Relatives To Accompany Me/Ba con cung d1 v63 toi

(NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to
accompany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Married (M), Divorced (D),
Widowed (W), or Single (s).) .

(Chi-Y: Vd/chong va con cal cé th® cung d v6i ban ma- thoi. K& khai tinh trang
gia-dinh nhd sau: Pa lap glia dinh (M), d3 1y di (D), goa phu/goa the (W), hoac 33c
than (S))

Name R Date of Birth Place of Birth Sex _ MS Relationship
Ho, Ten Ngay/Thang/Nam sinh N3i sinh Phai Tinh trang gia dinh Lien-he gla-dinh

on%uam M M% w[}"p

5 | ,
A : /

6 {1, Jnh Bink Teaviih
7. Ciyt lpnag

8 o | v

9‘
10,
11.

12,

(NOTE: For the persons listed above, we will need legible copies of birth
certificates, marriage certificates (1f married), divorce decrees (if divorced)
spouse's death certificate (if widowed) 1dent1fication cards (if available), and
photos. If any of the above accompanying relatives ‘donot live with you; please note
their addresseqlln Sectlon 1 below )

(CHU-Y Cho moi ngddi c6 tén trén danh sach tren, chung toi can mot ban khai-sinh,
gia~thu (néu 1ap gla—élnh r01), glay ly hon (neu da _ly di), giay khal td cua vd/chong
(néu goa phu/goa the), thé can cudec (néu co), va hlnh. Néu ba con SL cung di v3i ban
khéng chung=ngd vd1 ban hién tal, xin viét dia~chi cla ho trong phfn 1.)



R e e ———.—, i

C. Relatives Outside Vietnam/Ho HanLd Ngoai Quoc _
1
of Myself/cua tol , Of My Spouse/cJa v§/ch3;g-
1. Closest Relative In tpe,l! Se. L
Ba con thin thuoc nhit & Hoa-Ky
a. Name * B _ Mr-_ Hﬂ.,ﬂ. NQC, VJO’N&—
Ho, Tén : *
. b. Relarionship e e ! Bro tf;er- l)‘) - Za/M/
Lien—he gia-dinh e B l
e )
c. Address . . ted ~
Pia-chi :
- BR;DZ;EP RT CoNHECTTCuT
D. Date of Relatives Arrival — -
in the U.S, L SHA
Ngay ba con dén Hy K- lbout /980
2. Closest Relative in Other Foreig,n Countries o
Ba con Than—thuoc nhat d cac nu'd’c khac
Lo B Name Mr N&ayfﬂ 77/#0”6‘ CW/M’/Y‘ .
. Ho, ten -
“JJ . NE-TWuONG— CHaw e
ress: 4go DES Alouebtes - W\/ e/ Séfe_/) -
LONGUEU 1L .
&ue JQG 987 - et AR -nb‘lA— .
CANADA . . ,
D. complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toanﬁhe Gia-Dinh (Song/Chet)
J\?E]‘ YT
" 1 "Pathep—— == -~ A s L o Liow
Cha : Néa}’&w VAN - K#] z/oNi [ De&a/ )
2. Mother AN . ——— '
Me . TRIEY THI-PRO " ( Dead)
3. Sp_ouse\ A N ey T YV SO ‘
V3/Chdhg:  :  VLONG.CAM_VAN (Living)
4., Former_ Spouse (if any), - i m—— s :
Va/Chdng trdde (néh co) TRJNH- TH/—NHU, ( .Dédq//'/) /_24//)
v - hd . . R V4
5. Children - :
Con cai: (1)
- ()
(3)
) (4)
(5)
et e m e (B)_
_PV pie _\-_1 ":",- \r(7>) N1 “A_Ix _';‘. -
(8) - _ "
(9
AL
6. Siblings
Anh chi em:
I/cwa-a/c/ress’.
(et Knowny o)
g ¢<4)
(5) t%llebK/ 7X 7
(6 ' - B,e/p(ﬂfo'/?TCr
(7
EON
(9) e .
AN



L A AT S ———

A —————
I LI U WY - v, il -

C. Relatives Outside Vietnam/Ho Hang d Ngoai Quoc
1
of Myself/cua tol Of My Spouse/c:.:a v3/ehdng-
1. Closest Relative In tpe,U Se oL
Ba con thin thuoc nhit ¢ Hoa-Ky |
a. Name ' Mr-HAP. NEOC_ VBN G-
Ho, Tén : i
- b. Relat 1onsh1p e . Bro [ﬁer- /‘)’) - [aM/
Lien—he gia-dinh ) ‘
VS \
c. Address,.. R 1] - o
Pia-chi . :
’ .- BE7TZ;E DOR7 Z"OW4/¢Z37/CL¢7'
D. Date of Relatives Arrival — - TR g,q- ‘
in the U.,S. . 28
Ngay ba con d’en My e 'bouf /980
2, Closest Relative in O;her Foreigp Countries
B3 con Than—thuoc nhat d cac nu’o’c khac
., . @& Name Mr N&ayE/J 7‘#40#5 cq/},v)PI‘ .
A Ho, ten ’ : :-
Relationship
Lien—h& gla-d1inh : M\LE/C/CSf‘ -.90/2
. Addresg .
Bia-chi AZZ"%‘%,% NS 1.
- — i —— = - W '
D. Complete Famil fisting (Livin&/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-?he Gia-Dinh (Song/Chet)
Ioeiv T ™
) 1‘.“ 'F”ather"'—' " oAl e PR ‘-Wh—""' .' FOPR B ,;’.' bl
Cha NGH[EA/.VM -KHl yon ([ Deaa") -
2. Mother EYe) o —_—
Me : TR’&:L/ 'TH,/’ .B/?O [ Deﬁé/)
3. Spouse > A A b amman R T N R Creetr oo b
V3/Chdng: . VUONG-CAM_VAN (Living)
4. Former Spouse (if any) - s ‘ X
Va/Chdng trdde (nda coy: TRINH-THI-NHG ( Deddin 1944)
’ — v - N
5. Children A —n —— : '
Con cal: (1) 'V ?
L (2
3
. (4)
(5)
ST ) I
__PU IO :,E\ (] \ 1(7)7 W N );/\HJ_A?,:{‘;‘_ - : -
(8) A SAR S i )
(9
4.,
e e e e e o - Tk ta33 oY
6. Siblings A )
Anh chi em: SN/ q )
h’waa/c[rcg —5(2) . e 50"
net Knew : iais o LHSH
( W ) “(3) WuBNG.BL p [lving DE Chesfor fo n D VYOS ptniian iy o 0
y M
-7(4) VONG sNEac DIED (DIED A 4& Qplario K2 &589p,, .07}/{'5‘4;
(5) papNgoc Non'7# ous7on 7X (34
- T BRIDEEPORT C7s WY
(%) ' vz
(7) ) da Td (F 3 [ LG A Hackhiminh O, UETamt -
,:(8) —
(9) e
AN
N
N



Employnent by U.S. Government Agencies or Other U.S, Organization of you or your
Spouse/Ban hoac vg/chéng da co lam viéc cho c6ng—s6 cua chinh-phd My hoac hang My

‘.-

b

* 1. Employee Name - ‘
Tén ho nhan—v1en : A/O/Vb g .

"A‘:;fx_n L S

Position title

Chd/c-vu S /

Agene)'/Company/Office _ o
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : ' Gl
Length of Employment From:  ~ T TTC To:
Thdi-gian lam-viec Td Ta1 L
Name of American Supervisor N
Tén ho g1am-th1 My. e e el _

: : ISR YT 3 7y
Reason for, Separation o E
Ly do nghi viec O TR IRE y . . Saowwh o

2. Emp loyee Name

Tén ho nhan-vién : __ ‘ o /\fO/Vé- I e R FLTILP

Position title | T A
Chlfc-vu A AT .:-~.jf.‘;..._. - _._/ . _ v ol
Agency/Company/Office ' » e T - q:’i2‘7"i* sH.a
Sd/Ha{lg/Va‘ﬁ-Phong : e e m— » L o {fﬁlﬁ"n-}g ::31:"[1:1 ta
Length of Employment . .From. e T . To: "'"”‘ =
’ Thd’l-—gian lam viec SR 1: At R LI T 5 SRS
24 T80T dan ) IV Y Ut yaad el it mae it
Name of American _,Supe rvEsor ——=" : R P PUASL fARR Adviganed &
Tén ho giam—Thi My: ) L
R LTI
T Reason for Separation - - . - . _ o
Ly—do nghl-viec H B
3. Employee’ Name ~ ~— = — e e e
Ten Ho nhan-vien ¢ - _ ' /l/bﬂ&
o Pos;tion title y — . L ‘
Chde~-vu . - . - . '
L4 .
Agency/Coupany /Off ice- S
Sd/Hang/Van~Phong : -
" Léngth of Employment . -~ -‘From:——-—-: To:
. .-.Thdi g ia.n._lam...!{1§c.__.... SRR ! { Té4
Name of’ American  Supervisor - - === S
Ten ho giam-thi My e
Reason for, Separation : e .
Ly do nghi viec : 2 3)
F. Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban-Hoae Vo/Gh&ng Da Cong—vu voi
Chinh-phu Viet-Nam e e e SN
"1, Name of Person Serving ~ -~——-- >y
Ho tén ngddi tham-gia: ”6’4()/970- 77/1/?/\/@ -CHt®
;11:(-._:[,'!41_{ '(\ —
~ev-2, -Datess_. .. . _.._ . . From:_ lfh anol corte: Métt{

. Ngay, thang, nam N T Tulyy145% 141 30 ﬁ‘Qn‘/ -/ Q‘Z f
T Bl VAR A AN

-3, -Last Rank - o ,Sez;ial Number : . N -

Ca'"p_—ba‘c cuoi-cung - 'TB-X I/?Specfor S8 the nhan-vien: Jo. /. 09 00/
’ , onle /Vafzonﬁ/ﬁ/o'm naLlea//A/O,,<
4. Ministry/Office/Miligary Uit \ /

Bo/sd’/ﬂon—-Vi Binh-Ching »1 I’US?‘Q’a/t Fnance E S5 Que Gy Pank 58)
5. Name of Su_pervisor/C 0. fre@‘g’,«,qfi_ GC/;@/*[LLD/J‘E)(QZ@EO.,

Ho tén ngddi giam-chi/si quan

chf—huy : ﬂ//r p#ﬁ"ﬂ /‘/ﬂt{f /L/J‘

(D/'r'ccf'r Generall of Taxahi'on)




R T ey e A g _m s T N~ A [ = ‘_\ —= = : — QT S Ta— AT
- 5

6. Reason for Separation : ’7’/)6 éVf’fl)/lS C')f‘ 3[) A'PN‘/ (77'54. N
Ly do ngh1 vxec : :
&r/&w féwu/fwfﬂqég % 95 )3 l/§722(7‘012/7)5

7. Names of American Adv156_(s) S7dAdx Team= MirnMeK 4SS TaxX 1eas éll e/‘
Ho tén cb-van My 2 “; ég@aty Mr. MAG AN § 4 & Z%&Zhﬁ/
M. To M AN /9’/\/ TAX /?r{c’lgé}/‘

8. U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam 511)/”5 mﬁTw'( /_/r w. WWbLUM /{’t{?tbth%

Chudng-Trinh huan—luyen Hoa-
tai Viet- Nam;/}b—_s;cﬁ- mM.A%:L

WLMMW%—M‘“&MQL
9. L’K‘gfr ) o!—fg WU'DC(/MDF' ]d‘cKW/V Dorn um and R'cKar 7’2&2’1#‘?0 -~

cate
'\hme of award: ; Us MV/(‘MQA- Date received: YMr David Ticklin i
Phan-thddng hodc g1ay khen C:Eeﬂ £l Cﬂé Ngay nhan 1988 -1 957 ﬁﬂluwflj
2 Hir €. DS

(NOTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards or certlficate if avail le.1g94/-1 65,'
Available? Yes No .), 770(’9“(#"1\40
(CHU-Y X1n ban kem theo bat cd van-bang,, giay ban-khen, hoac chd’ng-th& neu co. and ZLa; nl«':j;
-bddng sd e khong cd ;( Khong ) _

G. Training Out51de Vietnam of You or Your ,pouse/Ban hoic Vd/chong & huan-luyen d

ngogi quéc _,Q /i/SELF ) 6 ,l/l)/ ELD&STZ(O/]/

1. Name of Student/Trainpee: /V&uyewm‘ﬂw/v& CéH /\/624Yé:/\/~77-:‘1104f§.a/~/971//~,¢
Ho ten S1nh—v1en/ngddi dide huan—luyen. Ve ter/ harian

1) Americay dWZB“rW/M J n«z/uwafaawd versi
2. School and School Address_ #@WW%%MW%UMS”; ~zy OF CanThe (V/V)’

Trddng va d'1a-chi nha trddn Was Sl dred
- and wa
. .3/§Egu77$ern Cal /}tga 'Vm"fffrmw at CHy /.HS
. Dates: rom _ y
NeSy. thing, nim Respecty deT KAV, V. ; el /_gvz; N O@f‘,/—ff,”’ VERS p)’
- ArvroltLJPT7 7754

/67— /9722 _in

4, Description of' Courses
E‘/Ql VR Ry ScreN g

A k4 -~ : g
Mo—-ta nganh hoc ;}ﬁmer A

/9X&DM//V/S77EA- o /V—-

5. Who paid for training? /T onJ(a/Laéz‘./SIS w,co
& dng- ~luydn? S/
Ai dai-tho chddng~trinh huan luyen ' BIMad toch
5/9‘/0 /“z“é and Bastc AdmindZz 2
(NOTE: Please attach coples of diplomas or orders, if ,ava ;

(CHI=Y: Xin ban ke 1 fheo van-54 ng, nefeahi tht 288 ¢f, Bza o8 hay kh ~g7 Lo Kh g

+P/1.ol‘5{7 9/1/(./205 erma//t/ew:féme/f a/\a/éz’-?g_,:} R
b .

H., Re~education of You or Your ouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da oc-tap cal=-tao

/
AN~ - s
' 1. Name of Person in Reeducation . /U@LYE/V—T/*LP_E)”@”CM

Ho tén ngtf&i a1 hoc—tap cai tao :

2, Time in Reeducation From

Théi gian hoc- tap Td [ 2 % 2% Zg%&ﬂﬂ a4 /7&93_/ | '

3. Still _in Reeducati’on" :
Vin con hoc-tap cai- tao"* ‘ Khong

*(~If’re1eased, we must have a copy of your release certificate.) .
*(Néu d‘\fc}c tha, chdng td8i cén mot ban sao gidy ra trai.)
- . (1) TRANG 7. KiM-CHr [ives a¥ 22
I. Any Additional Remarks?/Cudc chu ‘phl_x:{thugc Bré&w o Ph‘z?é’f“ de%{,/v 0“{15_(;7
ASCLSCADO/%C{CAQ)‘) ShHe a$fw4ffafanau ey IS movs

C /Lc(7
o J’

Ay t’a ANPrec, a oL 2ESY, y
m % m A amagz; [”Qn(;g 5@@ : gczgsz /
/’ ol Ven 1o, Loen , o Lrger
, / 4(111 2l Loy AN 4’1 / 2 ¥ 7!)7 /é/V(Z/lq}
Signature WL‘______J _‘Dage - AIS 026{‘[1”(2(.0 \SL}/‘»ﬂ mz‘s‘,
Ky tén : ' Nga)’ O //[/ Sj(/ '

77%:
J. Please List Here All Documer?/ K‘/tached to ﬁ.is Questionnalre
Xin neu ra tit-cd giady-td kem theo vdi sb c: cau hoi nay

A List of documents /S attached Witk 44/1%4_
Tt wr reS/mv/’Z‘ o T qw%mw/rg_ Cg«;{ QZJO <,
ODP. p z)ocame% @zy«:@{- (%al L7 PR

ODP-B
6/84



Bridgéport,

T™: AMERIC. [D[MBASSY
ORDIR LY OCPARTURI PPOGRAM
Box 58
APQO San Francisco 96346

RE: VUONG CAM VAN :
NGUYEN THUWNG CHI, IV No. (1983).

Dear Sirs,

This is to apply for immigrant visss for reunification of family for
my relatives still in Vietnam to settle in the USA. I think they
are ellgible to irmigrant visas. As US citizen, I would like to
sponsor them. They are namely as followst

NAME DeQelly GoOeBe  ID Qurd

1¢ VOONG CAM VAN 27 Mar, 1922 VIETNAM 060604608 my sisterwim-
2¢ NOUYEN THUONG CHI 25Julyi920 VIEMTAM 0222447%5 nmy brotherwinele
o NCUYTN NGOG CO 20 Nov. 1949 VIETNAM 020240902 mny niece
NGUYIH NGOC TUYET 28 Jan 1952 VIETHAM 020342131 my niece
5¢ NGUYEN THUMG TIEN 4 Apr 1956 VIETNAM 022595196 my nephew
6« TRANG THI KIM CHI 2 Mar 1959 VIETNAM 360031993 my niece~in=law
| (wife of NGUYIN
THUONG TIEN)

In compliance with instruetion of ODP 0ffice, please find attached
herewith all the documents requested such ast

I. Yital statisties records: (from No. ! to No. 6 of the list),

Bi:-th Certificates « Certificate of death of the wife of previous

marriage = Certificates of marriage pre 1975 Govermnent ID Cards «

and ID Card member Post 1975 Government ID Cards (gifty CMND) -

g:unehold gensus books ( kbgg) and original of individual photogr:
&

R8s Qther documents (from No. 7=ilk)

Enployunent, training - working closely with U° program = rank posiw-
tions - Anmerican supervisors/Advisors 1list - Letter from US Advisor,
certificate of release from reeducation Camp and questionnaire
(attached herewith) sant his file to OBP Bangkok in ?98]% and
completed again his file in 1988 (Registratlon Feceipt Ko 0387/108
and Nos /1988), He don’t receive yet his IV nunber,

In case my file is complete and tha 0DP 0ffice does not require any
additional documents, I would 1like very nzuch appreciate your
assistance if your office could expedite the processing of the file
ang issue the much needed "Letter of Introduction (L.C.I,)" or Tho'
giol thidu to my relatives:

1 VUIZIC CAM VAN - 27 Mare 1922/VN 0206044608 my sister

2, NGUYEN THUMG CHI 25 July 1920/VN 022241745 my brother-in-law

3¢ NIV NGOG £0 20 Nove 1949/VN 020240902 my niece |

“o NOUYLE NGOC TUYET 28 Jane, 1952/VN 020342131 my niece

5e¢ NGUYIN TIUONG TIEN O% Apr§ 1956/VN 022595196 my nephew

6¢ TRANG THI KIM CHI 02 Mar. 1939/VN 350031993 my nlece~in-law
(vife of NCUYLIN
THUONG TI2)

“® current nddréss in Vietnams

Mre, HOUYEN THUOONG CHI
153/8~9 Ky Dong
Po9y Gelde
TPe HO CHI MIN.

\ JIEINAN



® Address in the UyS,A.
J
Mro HAP NGOG VUONG
sriageport tonnegticut

hile walting for your reply, please aceept my deepest ragards
and thank vou very much for vour &ssistance in this reunific-tion
NrOCOSS e

VWiith best wishes, I remnin, o

Very truly y-nrs,

HAP NGOC VUONE



Bridgeport,

TOt AMFRICA.. OVBASSY
ORDERTY DEPARTURY PROGRAM
BAIGKOF. THAILAND
127 PanjJabhum Building
Sathorn Tal Tood
Bangkok 10,120 THATILAND

REs VUONG CAM VAN ‘
NGUYTN THUOWG CHI, _IV Noe .(1983)

- Dear Sirg,

This is to an:ly for immigrant visas for reunification of family for
my relatives still in Vietnamto seltla in the Tlie think they
are eligivle to lumigrant visas, As US cltizen, I would like to
smwonsor thene They are namely 2z followss

FAME D.0,B/Pe0sBe 1D _Card ﬁmwxyz‘w
1. VUONG CAM VAN 27 Mar.1922/Vl 000604608 my sister
2. NOUYEN TIOOUG CHI 25 July 1920/WI1 0222417%5 my brother-in-loy
E. NGUYEN NGOC CO 20 Nove 1949/VN 020240902 my niece
o NCUYE NGOC TUYET 208 Jan. 1952/V01 020342131 mny niece-

5¢ NOUYEN THUMNG TIEN O% Apre 1906/VN 022595196 my nephew

6. TRAT THI KD CHI 02 Mar. 1959/VH 360031993 ny nieec-in=law
. (wife of NGUYLN

THUONG TIEN)

In complionce with instruction oi“ODP Office, please find attached
herewith 211 the doements reguested such ass

T. Vital statisties recordss: (fro- Noe 1 to Nos G of the 1ist)

Birth certificates = gertiticate of death of the wife of previcus
marriage - certificates of narriage pre 1975 Governnent ID Cards and
ID Card riember Pest,1977 Gove nmmont ID Cards {(gilly CMND) « Household
cansus books (L M} and orizinal of individual photographs,.

2s Other docurments (from Wo 7 - 1l)

BEmployment, training « workirg clesely with US program =~ ronk posiw
tions « Auverican supervisors/Advisors 1list - Lelier fro- UF Advisor,
gertificate of release fro- reeducation cump and questiornaire
(attached herewith) sent his file to 0D Dangkok in 1983 and -
conpleted again his file in 1988 (Rezletraticn Tecelpt Vo. 0387/1983
and No. /1988), He don?t roceive yeb hi:c IV nunber,

In case my flle 1= complete =nd th2 0D Office does rot regulrs ony
addtitional Zdocuments, I wenld like very much appreciate your \
agslstance 1f your offlee could expedite the processing of the Ille

ang izrue the much needed "Letter of Introduetion (Lu0.I.)" nr Tho
glod thifu)e to my relativess

1e VDN O/ VAN 27 Mare 1922/ 020:.0%638 uy sister

2e NCUYER THUNG CIT 25 July 1920/V0 0222745 1wy brother-inela
&. RCUYTY NGOC CO 20 Nove 1949/78 020240002 =y nicce

o NGUYEN NGOG TUYET 28 Jans 1952/VN 020342131 1y abebe

Je NGUYEN THUONG TICN  O% Apre 19356/VH 022595196 my nephew
6. TRANG THI KIM CHY 02 Mare 1959/VN 360031993 ny niece-in-law
(vife of NGUYIN

e ot e e Y
Al WAoo ke aet

Mre IOUYOD CHUMNC X
153/8-9 Ky Dong

Pe9y Qo3
TPe 10 CHI

sl

VILTHAM



od in the Ue34A
Mr. HAP NIGOC VOONG
Bridgeport Connecticut
While waiting for your reply, pleasc accept ny deepest regards

and thanlk you very much for vour assistance in this reunilieaticn
Ipregess,

"

With best wishes, 1 reaine

Very truly yours,

He P-N6OC - VUONG



X,
#

) ) ) .' USCC Ref' NO.-.......
, NATIONAL OFFICE ODP BANGKOK IV..soesy
‘ MIGRATION AND REFUGIE OFFICE
1312 Massachusetts Avenue W.W. Washington DC.20005
: (202) 659 - 6646/6647.

ORDERLY DEPARTUNE PROGRAM (VI@T-NAMZ
Dahe filed‘-'. : e« @ .l; . » Dioces& Of . . @ . s o . . *« o &
our neme : Mr/Mws HAP_.NGOL.-VUONG . Phone (hd.me) e e
| \ } (Work) " . .« . . »

OUI‘ ﬂddI‘QSS : . . L) o. L . . . - . L} . . L} . -vc . . .\:0‘ c. . . LJ » ’
C " number Street = City/Country/Stats Zip Code

The following are persons in VISTNAM kndwniﬁo me and who may be
eligible to enter the US as former US' Governwent employee or close
associate to the US.

’

Name of principal ,Dute/Place of Birth Relation Jddress in

em;ggant ‘ bo you Viet-Nam
1. VUONG CAM VAN 27 Merch 1922° F M My sister 155/8—9 Ky
his wife. : : / ‘ . . Dong, P.9,Q3
' , . Hochiminh City
VIDTNAM v

Namés of close relatives accompanyingﬂprinciﬁal emigrant :

Nemes of close  Date/Place of Sex MS Relation Address in
relatives birth o Go you ° ,4119 nagm
1. NGUYRN THUONG CHI 25 July 1920 M M My br-ther— 153(8-9
(Husband of my Phd Long (MY S in-law. - Ky dong St
sister Vudng ~ Tho) Djsh Tudng - P9/Q3.
Com Van) . Province of Ti3n §§M Cb}gg-
, Giang, VIZTNAM. gt .
2. NGUY™ mnGOC €0 20 Nov.1945  F S My niece -
. her daughter . : _ ~
3. NGUYEN NGOC TUYSAT 28 Jan.1952 F S My niece e
her Adaughter - .
4, NGUYNW THUONG TI“*‘N 4 Lpr.l956 M M My pephew -
her son | L : ,
5, gRANG TH‘.I[I KIM GH‘{ (1) 02 Mar.1959 P~ M My niece 22 Dien-Bien
er ‘daughter-in-law in law. ; :
wifd of NG. THUONG TIfN S gguugggg Town
(1) She will move t- her husband's | o VIGTNAM. (1)

household (formalities in process)

US. Government employee « .Description of past a%sociat&on
(of emigrant)

US.Government Agancy e e . ;_. + » Last title/grade. . .
. Neme/Position of Supersdsor . « . . . . . .. . ./. .

L] * .®

Y . [y . » L] L J

ves /2 aee



-2 -

Employee of American Company or Orpanisation _ \
US. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organizabion or Foundation
Last title/Grade . . « « « « o« o« & Name/Posibion of bupervisor. s 4 e

.~ = Mr. NGUYEN THUONG CHI is an employee
of Vietnsmese Government (prior to0,1975):

Miniatry ? Ministry of Finance -
TDirectorate General of Taxation ,
. Tax Training Division = ~
Last title/Grade : Tax Inspector, uper class Grade 3

‘Directoy of Training -
(In service training in Tax Adminisbration)

Name/Position of Supervisor : Wy. PHAM NHUT HOG
. -Director General of Taxation .

Vas time spent in Re-education camp ?'Yes /X/

How 1on ? - 7 months and 6 years (officially from 17 June 1975

° & to 13 Jan. 19823
.Former trainee in the US and abroad under the US Government spon-
sorship :

School : _  Location :

1. Training project on Tex Administration No. 30-79-081-1-80 242
Year : 1358 - 1353 PIO/P No 730-80505
a/ In USA.

-~ American Univer51ty/. hmerican Hisbwry and Civilization -
WASHINGTON DC.- ¢

~ GEQ™ Gz WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY o S WASHINGION DC-

Tax administration

Introduction to Public adoinistration

Work snalysis, Work simplification and work control
Conference ob Public sdministration (AoPAg )
Conference on Tax administration - (NATA BUFFALO NYa
Conference with Western Tax ADministrators SANTA-FE New M.
Taxes financing Zducation (Public schools) ALLENTOWN PA,

b/ Capada s (1959)

- STMINAR OF TAX FOUNDATION - ‘ TORONTO CANADA
- STMINAR ON TAX ADMINISTRATION MINISTRY OF OTPAWA -
- FINAECE CANADA . LAl -
2. Training in the Philippines (May 1962) -
TRAING Cn-NTIIR (BURZAU OF INTZRNAL REVENUE) MANILA
. - Pield tri p at the University of the Philippines -
- Training on Tax administration : " The PHILIPPINZES

3, Training on New techniques of braining (BAM cowrse) in USA (1971)
end TATIWAN (1973
SDUTHTRN CALIFOPIIA UVIVERMITY : : LOS ANG“LES CAL. X

New techniques of &treining
,(with Dr. Jack Von DORNUM as leader)

.~ and’ JITAC B " : TAIPEH (TAIWAN)"
4, Tralnihg in Vietnam under USA% s sponsorship ]

BASIC A MI ISTRfTIVZ COUFS’ (29 Apr.68 to 1 JuN.68) st the

National Institute of administratiot
in Saigon. .

s

Tt b A e g M



”

-3 | o o

’

‘Type of degree or Certificate : CERTIFICATE,

Dates of Traiq;Jg
1- in The US : Ore year from Nov. 2, 1953 to 31 Qctober 1959

2. in the US : Three weeks fr-m Feb.8, 1971 to Feb.25, 1971
(1ncludeing PAIPEH) 1 week Feb. 1971 to darch, 1y71

3= In Manila : One month

(Philippines)  From May 1, 1562 to Mey 51 1962

4~ In Saigon, VN under JSHID Sponsorshlp : One month, 3 days !
BASIC ADMINISTRL TIVE MAVAGEMERT COURSE '
at the National Institute of Administration in Saigon
from April 29, 1969 to June 1lst, 1963.

I sear that the above information is brue to the beat
of my knowledge. ‘ '

Signature . e + e & s e & o e Dﬂte T T ¢ o * \,’

Subscribed and SwWOrn 0 DefoT® Me + + + « v « o « o o « o o o

th.is « & e 5 e ,- e e v e e (date)b

Signature of Notary‘Public R R ... at the COanry of

e e e e -ic--O--.MchMiSSj.Oﬂ exxbireson..’...

-

USCC FORM K.




RE’ ‘ lv f‘c'.oc-o-lronoa.’
AFPIDAVIT OF RERKTIONSHIP

/ ~9
YOUR NAWK H’Pl“ Q& VUONG DATE svecsnacere voeeplOB8ecsans
DIL'“E OoF mm -.’.2...-9. Z l?Lf‘z US CITIZEN oo-slo;.nonoo-l--oclo
PLACR OF BIRTH C( CHAUDOL)  pRABANEI® RESILENT ALLENess.srs.-
VIETNAM
AEDRESS 1‘}5 UOS.A..'Q.......C..' Pﬁﬂﬂm $SOP s 000 besstovasvsede

WOO Gt s eI OBt sB eOoRNDODPROOIBEOOSOSE m‘“b OF LI!IYI\Y Lo h.ﬁ‘..u...col..

T.lo(;oe) vse™esnas OF (Olt) ooy qayn

List below the persons to te considered for admission to the United Statee.
In the column MS(marital status) indicate whether married,divorced,

- widowed,or never married,with the ietters ,[,¥W,or NMi.Por zll married
relatives that you limst,include the names of their spouses and children .

lisme (in naturzl order) Dzte of Birth Plece of Eirtﬁ Sex MS KRelatlionship
: To You

ie NOUYBN=THUONG=CHI  (7=25=1920 Phulong(Mytho)} ¥ M Ercther-in=law
Pinh-~Twong,

Tien~Giang

nrovince ,ViIkTNAR

2. VUGHC=CAM=VAN | 03-27-1y22 - Da-Phuoe,Chaudoc,F M Blood Sister

Ar~Glang
province,VIETNAM

&

3¢ KGUYENH=NGOC-CO 11=20=1%49 Salgon, VIETHAK F M [iese
B, NOUYEN=NCCCeTUYE?  01-28~-1952 Salgon, VIETNAE P NE Niece

5+ NOUYENTHUCHG=TIRl! ObeCi«1556 Saigon, VIEINAM B 8 Nephew

6+ TRANG=THI-KIN—CNI  03-02-1959 Nguyet-Hon P N Nleceinelsw
(Wwife of Nguyen- ' (Vinhegsinh,
theong-Tien ) Travinh)
Cuu=Longprovince
V LB NAS

Present address(es) of the persons t 153/8=9 utmg rY-0DNG
Phwvng 17 Quan 3
THA rirt=Fi1 0 Hb-bhf-ﬁh;mﬂ

: V1IETeHAM
As to TRANG=Tiii=iiN=CHI,the formalities

for authorization e %o move
fron- her househoid (zz D*Lﬂ-nL&N-PHU,TRﬁVth fOWR,Cvu-auuu Province)
to her husbend®s household(153/Bey KY=DU: 3,Pel? (o) HO=CH1=MIFH Citv)

Ere in processing

Her address will be 1 153/8=y Duime K¥-u0NG,Phudng 17 Sufn -
- , TRALE FHG ROmCuyMiiH  Vami-deH

.

I swesr that the above indormetion is true . I understand tra:i any false
L etasemant sauld 3DapﬁzdizQJNpJumdgraiin&Jthﬂmein,thawuLiiﬁﬁustatlﬂ .

LA A I A O R A R T R N bubﬁribﬂd aﬂd W(’m tQ b&fore me
Siznzture

(M08 vervee @AY OF seee-echelle 51988

..!...!.lltib..lvo‘u.oll.

dirneture of Notary Hy commission expires s .../.../

LK I I 3 37 ]

If you are a parolee or permanent realdent Alien,please attaceh & eopy

of your I-gk (parolee} or i-151-551(Psrmanent Residert alien) Green card

to the completed affidavit you return to us .

(mee attached)

ODP=~11
lo/81



-
iR ,..g.:,é"

-

st vy

~panker’$ able left to right: ¥r. dldon P. Kirg, bircector, Interrazionsl iax selatiors Division; ir. usua Latham,
Commisslcier of Internsl Revernue; Mr. stenley J. 3tockmen, Tachnical ‘dvisor, Iutaernetional Tax Relatlons Division;
Joper lafts iire ron thuar Phat, Viet Femj Sr, dguyen thuong Chi, Viet Nemj ir. Juach ven Thirh, Viet Lam;

“ro upuyen var Taan, Yiet Namjy Mr. Xgozyem sarh Sum, Viat Nieay Mre Ilhen Sener, [urkey; ¥r. Iemeil [lionen, Turkey;
fre Gunhd Jevgur, Turkey; fr. Ilhae Ozer, Turkey; MYr. Suman Ozsey, Turkey; Ceriar: -rs, Yorapal ekssvarichavonnse,
Mei.and;y I're ‘meichai k-une, Thailandi ¥r, Juan ¥, Zorora, Puilippines; Mr. Joee . Corsurji, Philippires;

Loper right: ‘Ir. David Jickling, Irter-alisni)l Coonerstion Administratizmj Mr. Barharm Bardhulml, Thsila d;

“ro 7racat Kamrusn. Thailard

Training Project N2 30.779_0B}-1-80242, Nov. 41958 -Nov.3 145 - PIo[P N2 730-80303 Photo - 17 December 1358 .
On Jax Adwiniskrgbtion . .




AT THE GEOKGE WHASINGTON UNLIVLKLITY
(3 rrofessors) IC}S‘CI
S -

CHI e, XD o

5%

MAY

l- Ihr.h.BA(;‘r\

Tax Ad mynis traliom

course

49

2-DY, OBERN

N

wi D', Stossre

,T.mfroc\ ue I’Zo n to Puu,s\c
Admi nis lratio n courle

59

MAY



[Vietnamése Delegate in Allentown
To Study Financing -of Education

i From Allcnfmn
Ncwspapcr

1959

(?aup;;[yau:A)
- ——USA

1959
39

Tralning progects
9 on TAX ADMI NISTRATION

N° 30-79-081.1. 90 242
. NovQ, 1958 . Nov3, 1959
Plo/p N2 730 - 80303

2) ON NEW TECHNIQUE OF
TRAINING _ . 197

3y  19G68-69
' LISAID PRoOJECT

‘rro\‘m'ng’ en BASIic ADMINISTRATIVE
MANAGEMENT COURSE
(BAM)



A e ekt e 118

§ mAAS Be BAwAt WA SR

§ RS BV MANASN BT
'

e ———

avisit
To SHNTMIGueL
BRE\VE&y
1962 .

TRAN NIV G (N TAX BD ML N STRATION -THE PHLIPPINES



° ' : E N . . RN
i ° - o PRI Y p
; - [ B M ety _"_w
| “ T R Y Qo . B e A
( - R e g B N ik A T G AR

cHuLRLo NG KORN

UNIVERST T
RBANGKOK , THAILAND

M«{ Son | N’GuyEN-THLh} NG- cm;m-{
Decter in Ue‘fer;‘nar7 Sowences
qw'cLalMdt'& ,From Chulqlonj Korn Uni vars'cfi'/
RBANG KoK , THAt LAND
1932 ~ UsPId  Frogram .



EXAMINATIONS TAKEN AT THE VAA

TYPE_OF EXAM: DATE: RESULT:  :
. !
!.
2
3 ]
|
CHU Y:
1. S5 Ghi Piém nay duoc cép cho hoc vién khi

ghi hoc lan dau tién toi Hoi Viét My. Néu lam
mét phai déng 50d dé dugc cdp quyén sb khdc-

Lo
i i s A——

2. Mudn tiép tuc hoc toi Hbi Viét My, hoc vién

phdi xuét trinh s nay dé ghi hoc vao thdi gian J’

ghi tén mdi ddu khéa méi. g

3. Xin xudt trinh s& nay mdi khi nh& trudng héi '\I
dén.. El

4. Cudi mdi khéa hoc xin ndp s6 nay cho Gigo- \:
su d& duoc phé diem. . o

1'\_’- ‘

.. ,

.l L DU S SO

M)t A@»j h"&r now fead\er

HOI VIET-MY it

VIETNAMESE - AMERICAN ASSOCIATION

s& GHI BIEM
J/JSTUDENT RECORD BOOKLET

Mr.

Mrs 9

Miss o)

Ngay sanh: - S8 hoc bg_.Z.7 O ZK
Date of birth Student No o
Pia Chi: C A

Home address

G‘F Eﬂjtushamal Faench -
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EXAMINATIONS TAKEN AT THE VAA

TYPE OF EXAM: DATE: RESULT
2 R
3~ PR -
q " p
CHU ¥: \

1. S5 Ghi Didm nay dlfgc c6p cho hoc vién khl

ght hoc lan dbu tién tel Hai VIt M§. Néu lam - B

mét phai déng 504 dé dugc cp quydn sd khéc-

2. Mudn t1ép tyc hoc tgl HJl Vigt My, hoc vién
phal xudt trinh sb nay d& ghl hec v&o thal glon o

ghi tén mdl ddu khda mai.

3 Xin xu&t trinh 38 n{q m&l khi nhé’ fru&ng hé]
dén.

4. Cudi mdl khéa hec xln nép 36 nay cho Gldo- .

w a3 duqc phé didm.
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HO1 VIET-Mm¥

VIETNAMESE - AMERICAN ASSOCIATION

EXAMINATIONS TAKEN AT THE VAA

TYPE OF EXAM: DATE: . RESULT
I
2 H
|
. ! s& GHI BIEM
: 3 STUDENT _RECORD _BOOKLET
CHU ¢ ’

4s S& Ghi -Diém ndy dugc cSp cho hoc vién khi
~ ghi hec 13n d3u tién tgi HOI Vigt My. Név lam :
mét pha} déng 508 dé dugc cSp quydn s6 khéc. {
@i MuBn NEp tyc hoc tgi HYI VIt My, hoc vién .
f' " phai xubit trinh s3 nay d& ghi hec vao théi gian
. " ghl tén;:m8l°ddu khéa méi.

h. Xin xuéi trinh s8 ndy mdl khi nha truéng héi ‘

K dén. , ; Ah:r.

; . . _ rs ' 4 P =, -l
4. Cvdl méi khéa hec xin np s6 ndy cho Gido- B Miss : : : YIRS “rliv

su 4 ‘Wc ‘phé diém. Ngay sonh:

. 4 4 ls&& & . o ’
& = Date of birth - Student No 19
- s " Blo Chi: zﬁef&mm;ﬂm_:’f:’o- - B 'qoN.
> H!:nc ad:iun ’ \ .
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NGuyE:/- THUON G - TIEN 4 -k ~ 1956 . Tdenlificalion, Cord W2 o 467376-of 9-0/-13/

STUDENT RECORD POOKLET N° 67.402
ENGLSHCLASSES Al The ViefnAmeSe American A:.rocc'afion
S3-S5

19724 19]3

Mac -PivH . CHI

SArso

MRS, MANANH-TUYET

Couse | TEACHER'S NAME TERM | Cuss [Notoun| Wiiten | Out Final REMARKS | Teochers
No ‘pﬂnt) Perjod Work | Absent | Exam Eval Grade 5|gnq'u,e
. e picE.Tady | Ul 3 |1
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1=Mr.
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ht UG TAX TEAMS. 1966. Fr.FoiE:

RECEPTICI OF THE U.5. TAX TEAM

at The Directorate General
of Taxation

i97e
FOLEY , US Tex Peem Leader, csme first for a surve
ee resular U.S.Tex Teams functionned frem Sapt:or .

April 1675 . bdr. W.W. NEWNAM was the Lencear

The Third 7.S5.TaXL TEal »
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REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
PRIME MINISTER'S MINISTRY

COORUINATING COMMITTERE FOR (C BERTIFICATE
TRAINI ¥0_PROGRAMME
Mo, 31 Rvm - ™
- | This is to certify that ¢ Mr. NOUYEN TRIONG CNI

Born on July 25, 1920 in Ny Tho
Has completed a training course fornAN
INSTRUCTOR IN BASIC ADMINISTRATIVE Bushies "7

Session From April 29, 68 to June 1, 68

¥YENBERS . Saigen, June 3, 19568

The Coerdinating eommittes
DAO XUAN DUNG HUYNH YAN SANG

| The Chalrman NgUYENVAN-BONG
(signed) (signed) (signed and sealed) ’

Translated from the original written in Vietnamese
File No. 8355/89
Date : May 23, 1989
i . Ny
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Nguyen Thuong Chi (left)
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CoursSE )

(B,A‘M)

manace mendioby . 1969
TRAINING COURSE
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R
REPUBLIC OF VIET MAM

WINISTRY OF FINANCE OFFICE CHIEF OF RBGISTRATION
CENERAL LEPARTMENT OF TAXES SALgoN

UIRECTORATE OF REGISTRATION Certifies that :
AND FISCAL STAMPS. ’

No. 328/TB2/CS

Br. NCUYEN PH/ONG CHFI, Chlef service
at the General Directorate of Taxes Saigon,
has pald the rent of the two apartments 8o,
8 and 9 at Ky Dong Residential Compound in
the year of 1970 with a sum of money of one
thousand two hundred and twelve plasters
(2,2128).

Sals™n, September 5, 197G
NGO THANH SAU
(signed and sealed)

do. 20¥30

—

kgET ‘Cz Aoy 3 easq

t
WD |

LI URCTLER

687558 “ON OT14
PBOWBULBTA WY 'HURGamM

15U {#7X0 oUs WoXF

REPUBLIC Of VIET HAN
DIRE CTORATE OF REGISTRATION AND
FISCAL STAKPS

Department office 1%

On Sentember 15, 73

Received from kr, IGUYEN THIYNG CHI,

Chief Service of the Training service at
the Teneral Directorate of Taxes a sum of
money 3 One thousand six hundred and sixty-
two pilasters (dang)(l.b'éu) for the rent of
the apartment Xo. 9 at Ky Dong Residentinal
Compoind Salison in the whole vears of 1972

d 1973,
an 73 Acting The Chief of office

(esig—~ed and sealed)



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAX GENZERAL DIRECTORATZ OF TAXES
MINISTRY OF FINANCE | NATIONAL ROLL OFFICE

Full name NOUYEN THJUNG CHI
Date and place of dirth : July 25, 1920
at Fhu long, iy Tho

Occupation Government employee

Address . 8 Ky dong street, Saigon

‘ Salgon, February 3, 1971

NATIONAL NOMINAL ROLL Bureau Chief of National
/307 A1/ 05 7 0oL 7 Nominal Roll Office

NOUYEN VAN KY
(sl sned and sealed)

Tmnslatod from the original written in Vietnanese
File No. A85/89
vate 1 May 23, 1989

A r



Reshacked on Sept. 17, Sl in Salson (3rd) Card No. 322.454 CA
leteteteliatejeiciotalaletolate julelalalalmlaintniainiate julafetetnfoj==]
STATE OF VIET NAM ' ! %o. ¥ P o e §

MINISTRY OF FINANCE s

DIRECTORATE OF REGISTRATION AND '
LANDED PROPERTY

PHOTO

{= MPLOYEE CARD

:

:

:

t 3
: :
: $
| 3
t Full neme : NGUYEN TH/OUG CHI * This eard must be given back at
! Place and date of birth : Phu lengt ,ouignation or at the demand of
' (¥y Tho), July 25, 1920 ! ghe suthorities.
! Permanent residence : Registration!
! dwellings greup ' s
! Child of  NGUYEN VAN KHUONM
' and TRIBU THI DAO
' ID card No. TI Ne. C93.827 B.
: at Chau boe en Sept. 27, 51
. Funotion 3 Secretary of Seeond

Class of rezistration.

Salgon, September 25, 1951
The bireector of Reglstration and
Landed property
(signed and sealed)

H .

Ie§=te = jofm i= fol=fm f= 1= f= §= = i= 1= l= f= f= 3= = I= G= §= {=§= 1= §= 3= f= = = 1= = o
' Translated from the origina i Vietnamese -

Date 1 %ay 23, 98 .
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EO TAI-CHA\IH

a» IONG” GLAM - (»)Of THUE . vy

WA TAUGC.- ng, VA CON HNIEM

-l

3G A /T’"‘ 2/CS

B x ; s
Ong Wzuyen-Thiong-Chi, Chanh-

= o Y. N
Sy-Tu tail Tonz-Nha Thue-Vu Zaizon,
» .

tien la ot ngan hal

5 ., : /
N T
) co .. 7
N T e s
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VIET-NAM CONG-HOA
Nha Truwéc-Ba va Con-Niém ,

i‘ —_—

f VIRT-NANM CCJNG»HJ)A

BO TAi- CHANN
V‘ .

NHA TONG GIAM BOS THUE-VY {l
PHONG QUGC.GIA DANH.BO
, ~—

!

THUONG  Chi

vaé nol s!ni! _— 2") 3
Nghé nghiép : X

Bla-chi : ~___l7 4&&-

sé QUOC-GIA DANH-BS

_&ﬂu Ferriil:
U ,
; A . lv e
.

19i0 o ph My THD |

ENIENIGARY

liev et date de naissance :
W }/4 25' /&1‘/ 2705
Domicile déclaré : dfeﬁﬂ Lslieiueul
Filiation //{ Afaﬁ, VA
Y et L Driou Hil no
Pidces d’ ldenme 5.1' « "C’ 3.32/7’ B.. .
dle Chldieudlic. du 33.9.54.."

: %Wm e 2‘%

, Cette carte dow itre restituée & lo cessofion de service
lo premiére téquisition de V'Administration

zflembm 1954..
Enregistrement

Fonciére,




MIYISTRY OF FPINANCE

Ho,.

H

(C oo

On the result of the professional exam for grades

of Taxation Inlpectors,

A

adniaistrators and

Customs and;kMR1nYstration Inspectors.

The candidates whose names are hereunder listed have
pagsed the Professlanal Exarm reld on Hovember 1%, 1966 in Salgon
for the fOlan1nF grades of civil servants.
-t—s-x-z—:-:-:-:-a-e-:-:—:-t-:-z-z~:-:-t-t---:—:—~-:—:—:-e-:-*-:-:-:-t-r-z-
Orders

Full name .

"lO .

t Inseription:

:

Office employeed

o anan e ] e e au - . an Sm ap - :“n-»w.-ou-— o o W ar snes oy o> 2 - - A . AT AP B 28

1 W R DY

-3

~J O W n

W oM
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"9 OF 4b B8 o % G s

:
:
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5

e Hu wnE SO YW e WA AN e e e

SR AF S0 SO PP R S0 S& N5 &8 S B¢ B¢

fir. N'}U‘!'ﬂ.?l THIYHD CHI

H

- TRUONG NGOG NuA H
- JCGUYEN VAN 0 t
t

- D0 VAY PHIZ :
- DANC TRUNG AN H
~ VO HONG I NM aliast
BAY 10 t

- ACUYEN VAY BATYG H
H

- DOAN .FU.U LAF ]

II..
¥r. LE VAN TRI

PHAN DINW NGOG

NGUYEN VAN THE
TRAN VAN MINH
- DO KRAC BINY

LD VAN TUUHG

4

]

NCGUYEN RO

'TIT. INSPECTORS FOR !

o 60 S8 00 EB B 20 & N

33

16
1

Ly

27

*e o *n  »e ->b op P S an o9 N L AN _J

an.onuuuunn

-

Training service General Direec-~
torate of Taxatien.

Licence gnd Landed property
service, salgon

The office of General directorate
of taxatlion., |
Taxation service of District 3
Directorate of indirect taxes
Lona Khanh Taxatlon service,

Xuan Loc '
Property sequesiration and confis-
cation service, Directorate of
Registration and fiscal stamps.
General Direectorate of Taxation.

Central direetaorate, General
Directorate of Treasurg.
resegrah service for legislation
and legal procedures,
Oenernl Directorate of Treasury

~ =id~

Central directoratae, Ganeral
Directorate of Treasuryp.

hwa ThieﬁsAdminiatratlve office

Fr. IE VAN THO :
- WOAMG DUY U B
« CAL VAN ¥A :

H

21
35
18

av o5 en

)

f'hecm ng-up service zone 1,8aigon
Custone zone 6, Da Nang
Prianclpal office for Custoun
service, Salzon.

o §o= z-g-t- '—t-t-to (efloflnfuininlolelicolrvicleo e s in je tw jwie jo jw ie e jeje

Established in Salgon, December 2, 1966
The Fresident of Examining board
The Birector of Cabinet in the Minlstry ofFinance

oate 3

CHAU KIM NFEAN

.iﬁlﬁﬁﬁﬁ.aﬂd.bealsdl.. o ———
Translated from the orisinal wrltyhm“ ¥ ;

File ie. 855/89 .
¥ay 23, 19% i
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Ty CHONG - /T t0
- :\ . .,ﬂt*qun ky thi chuvén-nghiép nhip ngach .
Thanh-Tra  Thu8-Vyu, Giam-Su NgAn-Knb, - = = e
¢ . 13 o
‘$nanh-Tra quan-Thudé v3 Céng=-quan
RN el Sk B3 ol A -
] e y Camiﬁ’cﬁtén dubi-day duoc tuyén-bd tring
;,‘ﬁ)rbn k¥ thi chuy&n-nghi&p td-chirc ngay 19-11-1966 tgi
Saigon ad nh%p cac ngich k8 sau :
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.§& Mon-By:i vi Pidn-Thd Saigon

0. NGUYSN-THUONG-CH!  ~ : 50
- TRUONG-NGQC-NEK 419

& :
3 : - NGUYEN-VANDU ©~  :, 53 Van-Phong Tag Nha Thub-vy
l@ : - PO-VAN ~-PHUC ‘ ";.l""23 |3 Ty mhuS;Vu udn 3
51t = D}NG-TRUNG-M‘N : 51'-;:';:,;'?h3 Th$ Giidn-Thiu
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7} .= NGUYEN-VAN-BANG B 52 & 35 ALk =Thée vi Tich-Thiu,
: : : Nha Trude~Ba va Con Niédm’
8 : - DOAN-HOU-L&P : 11 & Nha Thr- G:Am-Dbc Thud-Vy

II- GIAM-SU NGAN-KHC

LBR-VAN-TRI : 37 Nha Trurg-Uong, Téng Nha Ngin-Kh8

1: 0. .
2 : - FHAN-PINH-NGOC : 20 : SO, Nghi&r-3{m Phap-Ché T8-Tu1g,
: T : : TBng Nha Igin-Kh

3 ¢ - NGUYEN-VAN-THR : 33 : TAng Nha Ngin-Khd
4 ; - TRRN-VAN-MINH . 16 : T8ng Nha Ngan-Khd

5 s - PO-KHAC-BINH . * : 1 : T8ng Nha Ngin-Khé

6 : - LUU-VAN-TUONG : 41 : Nha Trung-Uong, Téng Nha Ng4 1-Kn§
7 : - NGUYRY-RO : 27 : Toa Hanh-Chanh Thta-Thién
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A LETTER FROM Mr. R.E.DAVIS
(Tax Advisor (1961-1965)

Santa Resa, (alifornia

June 26, 1982

,' Dear M, Soa:

Jt w.e centainly a pleasune to neceive youn even welcome letien
and 2o hnow that uou are getting along.

e wene extremely hapoy to hean that fin. (hi is not dead.
J considen iin, (hi tu be one ‘o,f the finest gentlemen that J have even
been assvciated with.  He was always the perfect yentleman, and J
shall always nememben the /lqa‘uy Lines we opent with you, and with i'n, (hi
an! with fin, Virh,  rilthough we made marny {iiends in Vietnam, it seems
that you three ane the ones thut baing bach my happy memonies.
_ J negret missing a ing with in. (WU, when he was in dan
Francisco. Jit just haprened that the time he was there, my automobile
was in the shop being nepained and J could not get to San Francisco 2o
meet wit’ him.

J stild have the aditress of yourn family in (olton, (alifonnia,
and in the event we get 1o southewn Lul/fo ‘nda, we nill Look them up.

J centainly hope that you and youn /ulru',&/ will soon be Fugethen,
and the same wishes for fin. (hi and his family.
: J would aprneciate any news about any of them and where is
A, Vinh and his ﬂalm’.&/? ‘

. L'/L/t-‘_ L (-

DMy

a7

71‘(?"’“&.‘-44/ Y La,'»\.LL C(_\. (e
-

Mrs. Davis and I ane both neasonabily well and getting along”
neasonably vell, Our heatth is fair, and perhaps betten than avejatgge
fon peonle about 75 yeams: of age. We still play golf a few duys a week.
J take care of. oun Laun and lins davis tikes care of the house without

any help , .

J did have a cancer on my prostate, buit after nadiation treatment,
it seems to be cuned. rit leaot the semi-annual examinations show that it
Lo getting along 0.K.

lins. Davis gets anound O.K., although she has some gnthritus
in hen shoulderns. J: bothens hern some, but she still can tare care of
the house and play seme gotf. do J quess ve ane both luc/y 2o be ao
healthful as we are, whbn we will be 75 yeans of age within a fer weehs.

fis fon Linances, we wenc duchy to have bought ourn home when we lid,
‘on since then the piices have gone up so much thut we could no! buy it now.
The cost of living hus gone up nearly 3005 since I netined. lie still ged
alwg,buirnﬁmad;mmuotwa&ﬁowz"t’ermiao". J quess we are
Lucky, comaned with many peenle in many lands.

Uun community os Uallmont is anowing some. Jt is otill an adult
community. No one unden 18 yeans of age alloved v live here.

Pleaoemétewﬁm#oucan,,aoja&my,oamgladioﬁm;ﬁwmym :

ond 2o neceive any rews of my friends thene,  Pleace give my highest

]
t1d
4
M"’4"¢‘-J~ AL P ,J‘_.c, SR i1

(

Ck:%“"— { Wea
.;qul;d” ddc('/m

aqgmdotuﬂh.téi,amlweuia&hbnaLétmzﬁqunemshetkAwweo. E:g;lLJDL
Thatkes again fon youn Lletten and wnite when you can, g/[f?d/zf
J -
'/?ay "Viota
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AN GIANG PROPLE®S COMNITPEE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NANM
JUDICIARY SBRVICE Independence = Liherty - Happlness

No. 05/ XN, TP

Long Xuven, January 07, 1989

1= XTRACT OF CONPIRMATION ACT AFFIDAVIT USED IN LIEU
OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE

= Referring te petiton of ur, Nre. VVUNG CAM VAN, born
in 1922, residing at No. 153/6-9 hy Dong street, Juarter 9,
Distriet 3, Fo Chl Minh Clity, requesting the Judlelary service
to issue extract of Birth sertificate or Affidavit used in lien
of Birth certificate for VUUNG NGOC HAP.

An Clang Judleiary service has proceeded %o extract
civil status documents which The Service has kept on flle.
Here is the result :

Full name 3 VIINC NGOC HEF Sex ¢ kale

Born on 1 April 20, 1942 (The twentieth day of April
nineteen hundred and forty-two) at Da Phwos village,
Chau Toe Province,

Father®s full name st VUUNG BUU DIEN

Occupation t // Residence : //

xother's full name s TRAN T~ 1 CHON

Deccupation 3 // Residence 3 //

Has established the Affidavit used in lieu of birth
certificate on July 30, 1952 at the Pegco court with
extanded competence Chau boc under No. 198, volume ¢
si#ned by Mr, DOAN BA LOC, function s Presiding Judge

Now An Glan~ Judiciary Service confirms the foregoing
for the person eencerned as s proof so that he can odtaln coples
of it at 'ie locality if neceszsary.

Judielary Service An ~lang
The uJireetor
PRAM VAN NGHIA
(signed and sealed)

Translated from the original written in Vietnamese
File XNo. B55/89
Date & hay 23, 1989

- e

toer




U3 LD PINH

AL
j PHAP

GIANG (:OLiG HOA XA HOI CHU WLGHI4 VIET TALL

C TU Doc 1&p - Ty do - Hanh pkuc
56 05 /Xi.TP Long xuyen,n~ay0?tbangolnaﬂ 198 9
EALD XAC ITHACT
TRICH LUC KKAZL/BLBT/PoEL/ A TIE VI KHAI SINH
___________ //________-______

- C31n cu vdo don zin trich lue kbei sinh hofc 8n thé
vi khei sinb cta 6ng,bl. Yyupr Cln Van Sink 19 22
Hign thudng trd.  155/0=9_audns KY 00ni, Padaieds. .

e tbdnh p@o w5.onf Migh. . __

Ldm don xin trich luyc chko em 'Tén __ Vudpg iimge 0 gp. .
S& tu phédp An giang datién hdnh trich luc ko so h{ tigh,

m8 S& tu phép dang qusn 1y. KEt qua nhu saus

Ho v& tén. _ VdCie U'4QC WP Wom-NG pap nad
Sinh ngdy 2¢theng ¢inim 1@ _{nsdy hal puwsi, uhing tu,
_nim ogt. chin bon wal ). 721 13n; o Faude,tlah Chiu ddc.

Cha Yddég‘ﬁﬂu*ﬂiq*an , B B LELL L
Neh€ nghiép _ f /L L0 AL Catritai L L L L L S L
e A L ALLLL S e

Me . Tr dn Thiy Chon. ... AAIRAEY B LI
Neh® nghifp L L LA/0L7L. _ Cu TO QL 4 4/ S 4 L L
Y S S SO0 G SV &

Dé 1lap kheépfﬁgﬂn4ngx»éklthé vl khei sinh ngdy 30
théng 07n¥m 19 5S¢ Tei Tda iIGR) Chau DO¢ S8 higu 198
quyén s8___ Do ong_.g@gg&.GszAlac__.,,.,_;_,_z,Chﬁc VU Chinh 4t

? . ’ ~ .~
Nay S& tu phap An zieng z8c nhfn cho duong sy 1lém co

—

. , 2 ~ ? . . . .
s& vé noi thudng tru,dé 18p beén seo gidy khei sinh kbhi cin
thiét

SO TU P}jij I}N GIAIG
Giam doc

—
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PEOPLE'S COMNITTRR SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
QUARTER 4 9 ~ Independence - Liberty - Happiness TF/MT
BISTRICT ¢ 3 Ne. 89

Full name NGUYEN TMJONG CMI Sex & Male
Date of birth July 24, 1920
Place of bdirth Phu Long village, My Tho

Ethnie greup : Kinh Nationality: Viet Nam
tmleflein e jofefe e e joleje (e o= jo jo j= j= e jo {= j= v (o jejeje e jele e feje]
] Doelgr-tionl about MOTHER $ FATHER :
t parents,. 3 H s
e = © @ © 0 e s o oje " .- e e en ele e .. e -ee =i
$ Full neme L] TRIEU THI DAO t NGUYEN VAN KHUON ]
t Age ] s L]
t Ethnie growp 3 Kinh 3 Kinh s
3 Nationaslisy s Vietnamese Vietnamese s
$ Oosupation 3 Cultivgter 3 Cultivator ]
t Permanent residenece : deceased H deceased s

jel=te po f= jo f= {o o Jo fo o= fon foo fo foo §om § = §o o (= §= fo §= P = fo $o fuw o P Jou fo =P 8
Full nsme, age, permanent residence, ID eard No. of the deelarsntt
NGUYEN THUNG CHL
Registered on Mareh 25, 198
The deslarant For the Feople's committee of Quarter 9
Distriet 3

' CRRTIFIED TRUR COPY
March 25, 199
For the People's sommittes of Quarter 9, Distriet 3
DIRH THI PHI
(FISCAL STAXP) (signed and sealed)

Translated from the original written in Vietnamese
Flle Ne. 855/89
Datse t May 23, 198

[r———

RERTE
BRI




UY BAN NHAN DAN CONG HOA XA HOQI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM ]
' Béc Lip — Te Do — Hanh Phi IP/MT
7o s &p — Tw Do — Han uc
X4, phuong_ g 8
Huyén, Quén__3
Tinh, Thanh pho_ BCY¥

Quyén 2

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SA0)

Ho vatén __  mouyls mwUoue cHf - - - Nam hay nir nem e -
Ngay, théng, nfm, sinh__ ___ 26 o 7 o 1620 - e e

Noisinh  Lagg Phd Leng , My The o
Dén toc. . _kiph . . _Qudc tich_ Viot Maw - - - e

Phén khai vé

Ngudi me Ngudi cha
cha, me

Ho va tén TRISU THI DO - J, nooYky viu x#ody

Tubi S S
Dén (¢c I - 1) . YRR U 2 T S
Qudc tich . _Viet Nam. |  Vigt Nem .
Ngb& nghi¢p __lamruéng | lém vupng . _
Noi thuong tra B o eh;t S f-,,ust,, e

Diang ky ngdy 26 théng 3 nim 1Y gg
T/M UY BAN NHAN DAN g
Nguoi dirng kbai P9/

NHAN THYC SAO Y BAN CHiNH
Ngay




FAU GIANG PEOPLE®S COUNCIL
PEOPLE'S COMMITIEE

I= XTRACT OF DEATH CERTIFICATE No.
Year : 194&

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIRT NAM
Independence - Liberty - Happiness

22

t Full name of the deceased & TRINN THI NNU

..-------'-'-----'----------------'

: Sex . 3 Female

o & @& 0o o ® o oo @ oo o el o o o e ew

$ Date of dDirth t 192h

o & o o ®» o o o o o o o o eole e o 0 &5 © o e o e

t Place of dirth 3 Tan An Phong Dinh

h-.-----------'----_-»------.

3 Permanent residence $ Tan An, Phong Dinh

o =« @ & & & &0 @ o ® o & @ efs oo & o oo o e

t Date of death $ Septemder 10, 194b4
t Plgce of death

t Tham Tuong, Tan an, Prong Diaht

t Cause of death t died of dhksease

t Full name, age of the s .
3 declarant. $ NOUYEN THONG CHX
3 Permanent reseldence $ Tan An, Phong Dinh

t relationship to the decesseds Husband

t= oo tolejetefotelo t= jote jo jofefoie jo lv jo = t=fufe fote j= j= i=
Registered on September 10,154k

Hau Giang, February 15, 1989
For the People'’s committes of Hau Giang :revince
The Civil status offiecial
HIYNH T¥0UNC
(signed and sealed) (FPISCAL STAMP)

---------------‘------‘------.

rmd-tod from the origiml written in Vietnamese

File %o. 855/89
Date 3 May 23, 19%
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HPND TINH HAU GIANG CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHTA VIET NAM
UY BAN NHAN DAN Péc 16p ~ Ty do - Henh phic

TRICH LUC KHAI TU 4 %

Nom.__ ol

Ho va tén nguoi chét | TRINH TH[ NRP
~ Nam hay nuo —- - 4

Sinh ngay. thang, nim

Ngi sinh g-4inh

Noi BENK thudng tra

Ngdy. thing, ndm chét |  ngay 10 thang ¢ nim JGi
Noi chét —maw

Nguyén nhan chét 4

Ho, tén, tuoi ngudi bédo tr —W-—M
Noi PRNK thuing tra < A Adn)

'Quan hé voi ngudi chét —Ghong—
' Ding ky. ngdy Q- thing_g nam_Jguly
Hau Giang , ngay 15- thang__ Q2 ném J989 A._..,..--\

TM ./ UBND. TINH HAU GIANG
UY VIEN HO TiCH




_PEOPLE'S COMMI TTRE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

QUARTER s 9 Independence - Liberty - Happiness _
DISTRICT 3 —_— No. 34
CITY s 0 CHI WMINH ({_ OPY OF MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE 'Ol 'me No.0l
t=t= 3= = j=tefo == j= §= S §= §= = J = J= = fm (= o (= Jo o Ju P f= = J P o o fm fm Qe }
H ~ H HUSBAND | t WIFE H
g - = ® = = e 2 e =a-- e = = = = = - - - - s
¢ Full name t NQUYEN THUONG CHI 3 VUOUNG CAM VAN R
: alias H - | H
e = = = @ e e e = = = = e = @ = o = = == = ele = = = = @ = = = - -
t Jate of birth H July 25, 1920 H March 27, 1922 H
e = @ = @ e c = e = -a- e = = = @ @ = = @« = -« I Tl B
$ Ethnie group : ~ Kinh : Kinh :
3 Nationality g Vietnamese s Vietnamese s
e = = e o o o @« = == o = = = e = * .= e - - = = = = = = == - -2
s Occupation : Secretary H ousewlfe :
e = @ e = = = - -a- - = e - = e e = - aaa- o « = @ @ @ - = = == :
$ Permanent residence $ 153/8-5 Ky Iong $ 1538=9 Ky Dong t
e = @ 0 o e - = === = e = e - == - .= - e = = - = - e === - :
$ ID oard Ne or : 022241745 : 020604608 :
s Passport No. . $ 3 H

j=l=fejetejelelelmie jejefjelelejo jole j= ==l jo e § == j= §= j= §= {= {= }= jw g=§
The hu.md The wife Reg&’tered on Mareh 25, 1989
(signed) (signed) For the Feople's committee of
Quarter 5, Distriet 3.

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY
Mareh 25, 1989
For the People's committee of Quarter 9, Jistrict 3
DINM THI PHI
(FISCAL STAMP) (signed and sealed)

Translated from the original written in Vietnamese
File No. 3855/89
Date : hay 23, 1969

I e e e
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UY BAN NHAN DAN

——

CONG HOA XA HOI CHO NGHIA VIfT Nam

Bdc Wp - Ty Do — Henh Phic

Xa, Thi trin J)(:
Thi x3, Quin 3

BAN

w55 GIAY CONG NHAN KET HON - e 5.

SAO

Miu HT 13/P3

01

CHONG

Nguwdi chdng ky

vor |
Ho vA TEn |-HOUYEN THUJuG cHf _VuoNG CAM VAN o
Bf danh U
Sinh ngdy, —25~7=192C _27m3mw1922 00
thang cim
hay tubdi \
_Dan toc . kinh - kiph
' Qubc tich Vict Nam Vigt Nam
thu ki _ nei trg
Ngh? nghiép "
Noi ding k7 153/89 - 153/8=9 !
[y 123 3 L)
ohin kidu Ky deag Ky deng |
thag ' : —
e 2
S§ g‘iﬁy CM, CNCC 0222 17“5 _020601608. . _
hodc hd chifa . i
e e e S — N S

Nguwdi vg ky

munp _ £9/Q3

. Ky tén, déng dku { ghi ro he tén, chire vg)

| NHAN th,rc SAO Y BAN CHIiNH

m ’ /HSR 3

Dang ky ngay __sthan‘__l nim 19__2__

s




T MARIAGE l),U ................ DEGRE |
%'f"fsc(me.. 441 - ten e Nm-ﬁ:M e :

Nom et |)rvnmu~. (le I’éponx .
Tén, ho n«'um (lmng

‘ 1 Sa pmfu.-.mu . e
‘ Lmn ngheé gi . e e e e s
1

Llcu de sa naissanee.
S’lllh l'n cho nnu

D'lle de sa n: lqu nee .

N.m et prénoms de sa @ re Hudllluer

8t el ext s ivaolg an décdide) o
Ten ho J.c cbong{:bng chet phal ndl) ()oum %y %@LC&'L) . -

T Son .\"0. e e e i . . 10~

: !
,,go ! _Sanh_nghy nio,
'8\0 . Son domicile T
- ; Nba cika &ddiu. . .. .
8‘0 ‘Nom et prénams« du p. pere de I° onoux
g ® g (indiquer 5i! eat vivant ou drcedr) &o
R- Cﬂd _Tén,19cha chong uong chel. phai néi) > Jlf‘%
)
L .5‘ " Son .uge .
Do My tudi .
o g oSt
gg‘ A hlofmsmn C e e e
B ,__m_ly"l_u g,
-gﬁ- Sondowmicile. L G :
2ES Maciaddan, L .
a
Q
. =
(]
Q

. 6ZIIVHMIS IRIMQV ERE
8bet oxquosed TT

May tndi C e ‘.\\-ﬂ h’. J ‘
o B pmfv.ssmnu e e T : o S
>3 Lmaomhé gl o0, L L, o NI D e T e
% “Son domicile . . . . . . ... L BRSPS Y '
g CNDD el A ... e '-!; : \- At'(" .h 0

AL LG me de am § #E sunne G proceds
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AN GIANG PEOPLE'S COMMITTRR OCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET MAM
JUDICIARY SERVI(E Independense - Liberty - lappiness

No. O +«TP
o 07/XM.T Long Xuyen, January 07, 1989

§= XTRACT OF CONFIRMATION ACT AFFIDAVIT SUED IN LIBU-
OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE

- Referring to petition of i'r, Krs., VJONG CAix VAN, bern
in 1922, residing at No. 153/8_9 ky DVong street, Quarter 9,
Distriot 3, ¥ Chi Minh City, requesting the Judioiary serviee
to issue extract of 3irth certificate or Affidavit used in lieu
of Birth certificete for herself, named VUONG CAN VAN,

An Giang Judielary servise has proceeded to extract
givil status documents which The Service has kept on flle.
Here is the result 3

Full nane ¢ VIUNG CAM VAN Sex 3 Femala

Born on $ March 27, 1922 (The twenty-saeventh day
of Farch nineteen hundred and twenty-two) at ba Phuos
village, Chau Doe Frevince. _

Yather's full name : VUUNG BUU DIEN , bom in

Oeeupation : // Residence t //
Mother's full name ¢ TRAN CMI T;ON , born in
Oecupation ¢ // Residence : //

Has astablished the Affidavit used in lleu of Birth
certificate on July 30, 1952 at the Peate court with
extended conmpetence Chau Poe, under No. 158, volume 13
8i rned by ¥r. PDOAN BA ¢, function t Preslding Judpge.’

NoWw An Glang Judlelary Service confirms the foregoing
for the person concerned as a predf so that she can odbtain coples
of it at her loecality if necessary.

Judieiary Service An Glang
The Direstor
PEAM VAN NGHIA
(signed and sealed)

Translatedf from the original written in Vietnamese
File Ne. 855/8¢
Date t Nay 23,1989
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U7ND TINH AN GIANG CONG HOA XA HOI CHU IGHIA VIET NAM

SC TU PHAP bgc 18p - Ty do - Hanh phic
5697 /xw.TP Long xuyén,ngdP? tbdng Okném 1982

EBANl XAC NIHAN

TRICH LUC MY RAMMALS /Y T35 v kHAT SINH

- C#n cu vlo don xin trich lye khai sinh hoge an the
vl khei sinh cla 6ng,bd.  YUORG Cam van Sinh 192
Hl(fn thuo'nc tru. 1)//P“')m& "3 ong Pely ledy
t’*wt..i thd o "'h.f inh.
Lim don xin trich luc cho "79 pen Vtdng Cdm Van L B
S& tu phdp An giang d®tién hdnh trich lyc hd so hd tigh,
mé S& tu phdp dang qudr 1y. K&t quéd nhu sou:
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FEOPLE 'S COMMITTEE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

QUARTER Independence - Liberty - Happiness

DISTICY : 4 m";(’,"a e

@ __t Sarcon ({_ OPY OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE velume No.
Full nagme t NOUYEN NGOC OO Sex : Female

Date of birth : The twentieth of November, ni neteen hundred.
and forty-nine (Novembder 20, 1949)
Plase of birth : S8algon, 65 Calmette street

Ethnie group 3 Nationality
== te o= jejejriel-laleclei=tel=lajej-jojetejejofe jofeje = l=i=lnjetnla]
t$ Deslaraftions about 3 MOTER s FATHER s
! parents, 3 g :
- ——cce jecee e mme aeecccse s (e e e ce e eeen cras e |
t Pull name H VI'RG CAM VAN ¢ NOUYEN THIYNG CHI s
: Ame g s
$ Ethnio group s t :
$ Mationality 3 H t
t Ocsupatien : None s Seeretary 1
t Permanent residence Salgzon, Rédemptorlstes street ]
t=l=t=t=lej-t=jol=i=in joi=t=t=to t= fo == l= j= {= = iu = = fo fo t= fm §m S = §m

Full name, age, permanent residence, ID eard No. of the declarant.
ter father, 29 vears old

The declarant Registered on November 22, 1949
For the Paople's eommittese

CERTIFIED TROE COPY

Janusry 9, 198

Jor the Feople's eommittee

Tre Deupyt chlief of tha secretariat
' T Al KINV THAC

(PISCAL STAVP) (signed and sealed)

Translated from the eriginal written in Vietnamese
File Neo. 855/89
Date : May 23, 1989
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OY BAN NHAN DAN CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
. Déc 1ap = Tu do — Hanh phiic

Xi phudng.............

- Huyén, Quén

Tinh, Thanh phé Hui .

e,

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SAO)

Ho va Lén. .--..’.-.’,;T."’l‘. AHE o SRS S HRURPPP

TP/HT

1
n," "
- L«-l‘;‘

Sa.

Quyén ........

~

.- Nam hay Nir._ .28

Ngay. thang. nim snnh.--ﬂ"ay h.ai,mlicll ‘thang . mifyi m{\.t, .nlm r@t-ng:';,:'x.

e chJ'.n trin bo“l mdi "h'rn (20412194 ) .
Noi sinh . ___. b;-“.;,on 20’5 (I..(’n‘ s f"‘.Lmetl:c

Dan tdc ..o e o Qudce tjch

"Phan khai vé

cha, me Nguoi me Ngudi

cha

Tudi

- Dén tdc
Qudc tich .
Ngh& nghiép Lhon(, ni‘he F . the ky

ccmacra s m—-
P R

R N LRI I TR S P Y

e . a7 Mye el 831
Ho vi tén Luycre. cﬁv VAR syl e ot

cemsece ——gp-- seeccmeececrcima o

[ St

Noi thuéng e ﬁ&w kon’auanz Rﬁdem tor:" Stes S
Ho tén, ;ubi, noi thuong i, s6gx§y chirng minlu:ﬁu ngr(i (wng khaij-
.-.--gh@..lﬁh@.h%’i..t.llg?f... - RSSO

Nguai dirmg khai ky

¢

T/M ﬁv BAN VHKN DAN

CHUNG NHAN SAO Y BAN CHIiNH .

Ngay.... S thing. I niam, 1680
© T/M UBNDEY TEN DONG DAY

% ‘.:- :'* . 2 ) -;
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PEOLLE'S COMLITTE® SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

QUARTER 3 Independence - Liberty - Happiness
DISTRICT 1 ' TP{ g"fo
ar t_STS6 ({_ OPY OF BIRTI! CERTIFICATE ore .

Full name ¢ NCUYBN NGOC TUYET gex ¢ lremale

Date of birth t The twenty=-eligrth of January, nineteen hundred

and fifty-two.

Place of birtr t Smieon, 65 Calmette street

Ethnic sroup g Nationallity 3
t=felmimlmte e tnlelelelalcletelejeicjetlelalelclelel=lele inlelalelelas=]
t declarations about MO&HER : PATHER g
t parents. s H H
e LT il ettt —— e ee—t cceen
$ full ngme H VIXONG CAM VAN s NGUYBN THI/CNG CHI :
t Age t 3 t
¢t Ethnic group s S t
t Nationality g H 3
¢ Occupation : Housewife : Secretary 3
t Permanent residence : Jaleoon, 3 Redemptoristes street g
R R L R L L L Ny e e R PN R P Y L Y |

rull name, are, permanent residence, I card o, of the declarant.
TWUNG LIEN MUOI, 31 years old

The declarant Rerl stered on January .30, 1652
For the Feople's committee

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY
January 7, 199 ‘
For the People's committea of ‘o Chi Minh City
The Deputy c¢hief of the secretariat
FHAN KIM TVHRO
(FISCAL STANF) (siened and sealed)

Iranslated from the original written in Vietnarmese
File No. 855/ 29
Late : May 23, 1589



Y BAN NHAN DAN CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHTA VIET NAM TH/HT
Péc lap - Tu do — Hanh phie S6 .
R VTR

' Qu_\‘t‘n e e -

Ka phudng........ ...
Huyén, Quan..........
Tinh, Thanh phé ...,

in hanh p STSG

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SAQ)

Ho va tén.-_..-.-_];guxﬁ;;-m Tuﬂg_ Nam hay Nur. ey S

Ngdy, thang, nim sinhi.....pynq. - ded- b 8er - th&ng gient, -t g bk dn i
ARSI o1 ) (v 2 BN ¢ 7 + & 4 . e e e e .

Noi blnh ............ s ZL‘I. m’-_b5 mm% cm‘tm et ey e

Dan toc ... .. Qude tjc

l’hﬂ’l" khai ve Ngué&ri me Ngudi cha
cha, me _

o v ten wmm e VR - waUYRE UG- vili"‘
Tudi
Dan toc N (VU

Nghé nghi¢p  |....... N'Q'J.--trq .................. L o BRGG

Noi thudng tri bugon’ammgj“dwwristes ..

Ho tén, tudi, noi thuong wrd, s6 gidy chirng minlicin nguroiding khai

Dang ky ngay.. 30 thing... 3. nam 9. 5.
Nguoi dirng khai ky T/M UY BAN NEAN DAN

4

CHUNG NHAN SAQ Y BAN CHiNH
‘ Ngay... thang . nam. 1969

T/M U BN /V(*Q; c DAU
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PREOPLE 'S COMMITTER SOCIALIST REPUBLIS OF VIAT NAH
e QUARTER 'y Independence - Liberty -~ Mappineas ,

ASTMRICT ¢ 3 ——— /N7
crer ¢ SAI0ON — Ne. 3277

— ({_ OPY OF BIRTM CERTIFICATE Volume We.

L

Full name t MUYEN PRAUNG TIEN Sex t Male

Date of dirth 1 April O4, 1956, at 06150°¢

Plaoe of Yirth 3 Saison, 65 Dinh Cong Trang

Bthnlc group = ¢ . Aationality 3
jefetetelotetelotetn etejajeteleiolioto jejolejefagnta joi=fo = fmje j=Joj=§
t Declarations about - ! . ]
t parents, s - !OT!BIT 3 FATHER ]
P L i o L - oneeces ae - - ow §
3 Full nwme ’ YUO'NG CAE YAN t NMNOUYEN THNO CHI )
3 Agp ’, $ 3N years old t 3 years old t
$ Ethnie grewp t ] . ]
t Nationality g . // . '
3 Oooupation : Nerchant t Indirect tax offiece ats
: : _ t the Minlstry of Finsnee
t Permanent residence ¢ . Saison, 08 Ky Deng ]

f=t=tete tnte tn fe ju e e e = (o tv to tn jo e jole = o fu fo fo fo fufn o fe fo fu fo J= §
Full asme, age, permanent residence, ID card Mo. of the deelarent;
NGUYEN TH/OYNG CHI
'Registered oa April 06, 1556
For the People's cexmittee
(signed)

The deglarant

CERTIFIUD TRUE COPY
Decender 15, 1583
_ For the People's cormlitteo
(PISCAL STAKP) DANC THY THUY
(siened gnd sealed)

L .
> wp P Wh G WP CEs WV S R Ay @ P U We e G W R TS T A WP A e A TR TR Aar We s e G Gm S aOm

Translated from the original written in Vietnamese
File nNo. 2859/89
Date ¢ May 23, 1989




OJY BAN NHAN DAN CONG HOA XA 101 CHU NGHIA VIET NAM TPHT
Doc 1ap — Tu do — Hanh phte ss 3877,

Xa vhuong... .
Huyén, Quan...}...“ Quyen .
Tinh, Thanh phaii gon :

GIAY KHAlI SINH

(BAN SAO)

Ho va len-.m@ma-ﬂh_ ... Nam hay \u. NAN

Ngay, thang, nam smh-“,
.. G4 Thang C*!.ﬁh.l??é, s 06050
Noi sinh Sajgen, u) dinh Cdng 'rang

Dantoc. ... .. R

| Phan khai v¢ Ngud¢i me ‘ Ngudi cha
cha, me

Ho vi. Lén 'mcch'h

Tubi A 7. S
Dan toc e g e i
Nghé nghicp |. . Puln bem Fgﬁm.m.nl.!ﬁ.f!‘.az...

Noi thuong tra ... e SaLgon, UY Ky POn

Ho Lén, tudi, no1 thuong tri, sé gidy ching minheta ngudiding khai

. MguyBn mgmgeoni

Dang ky ugiay,_..Q‘. théng-_.g_'L nam 1958
Nguai dirng khai ky T/M Y BAN NHAN DAN
L4 [

" ky

CHUNG NHAN SAO Y BAN CHiNg W
Ngay . l.’thixng. 1 2nam 1988
T/M UBN.D KY TEN DONG DAV
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— Lo f
Tinh, T énh phd CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM Quydn sd . QL. ...
éuw o ....... Béc 18p - Ty do - Hanh phuc S6.. AL ..
Q#% P v R o T A
Tyt CHUNG NHAN KET HON
.......... ?M(g/b _ ;
Ho va tén ngudi vg.. LRANG. C‘Hi Kim.CHI Ho va tén ngudi chdng NGUIEN THU‘dN@WEN
Sinh ngdy ... QR2...08..4969......in. Sinh ngdy............ Ol -.04... AG5B......... e
Qué quén LR xa. Cra. t9u\fv (delﬁng,) Qué quén x5 Leng Kk, Ca.t,.._n Lémgzc\ug)
Noi déng ky thuang tra A90. &&:@mu..&.m Noi déng ky thudng tru 38! 45,.‘) "1)6‘72/
Phl.. pfuddng.. 2. 7t’fu XA 'qu l’\«np\/ - PRud 99. auazv,’rff\anf RS- oCH; I
Nghé nghiép..7 ... (A0 MG Ngh& :{lép e{uv/bu’ i ﬂm.a,t/Wva ........
Dan téc.. Kinh... Quéc tich ... q}wLn.anv ......... Dan toc..Kinbs . Ouoc tich ... l?wi’nmn/ ...........
.S CMND ho#c H chiéu... 56005 19493... S6 CMND hodc Hé chléu.042/24‘\‘)9.5436.........“..
Két hén ngly /7. thing .3 . nim 1928

Chir ngudi vo Chir k¥ ngudi chbng
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PROVINCE s CUU LONC SOCIALIST RRPUBLIC OF VIRT NAM Yolume fNo. Ol
TOWNSHIP 8 TRA VINY - Independence = Liderty -~ ¥Yappiness NO. 138
QUARTER 2

l7)/] ARRIAGE CBRTIFICATE

Full name of tlre wife TRAIG T'0 KIv CYX Full naxe of the husband 3 NOUYEN THIUNG TIEN
Date of birth March 02, 1959 DUate of birth April O4, 1956

Native place Tra Vinh township (Cwu long) ¥ative place : Leng Khanh village, cal Lay
. (Tien Glang)
‘ermanent residence Mo. 22 M en Blen Fhu Permanent resideace No. 153/ 8=9 Ky Dong

Quarter 2, Tra Vinh township - uarter 9, Distriet 3,
\ Ho Chi Minh City
Jesupation Teacher Oceupation Electrioal technieian
Sthnle sroup ¢ Kinh, Natlonslity : Vietnamesze Ethnic group : Kinh, dfationality : vietnamese
ID card or passport ~vo. 3%003199) I) eard or passpert vo. 022595196

Farried on March 17, 1938

The wife's esignature the 'usbgnd's signaturefFor the Feorle's committee of (uarter II
Tre ¥inh township
(sizmed) (signed) The Deputy Chalman
NGUYEN VAX HEN
(sl gred and sealed)

Translatei from the original written in Vietnwmewe
Flle No.vgé_ﬁ_/_@
r Dattgil-ay 23 198 E
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PEOPLE'S;_WHT‘IEE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
IRA VINH TOWNSHIP Independence = Liberty - Mappiness

JUDICIARY OFFICE

L

= XTRACT FROF TE REGISTER OF BIRTHS
PHU VINH VILLAGE, TRA VINN PROVINCE

Year : 1959 No. 12
=t tejwin e letejele el lelelete je (e e (el (oo jotfelelole juj=
t Full name of the ¢hild 3§ TRANG THI KIK CHI $
'- - - - - - - @ - - w = - = = :- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -'
t Sex t Female :
'- - - - e.eeee e > o= o= ®ler o o o o o o = - o o o o o o of
$ Date of birth $ larch 02, 1959 $
o ® @ =« o = - > & ® %5 @ et *o o e e e - o o o » o o o =g
$ Place of birt* 1 Veuyet Hoa village (Vinh Binh):
I & @ o @ ®» ® & o ® ® " o - o @& @ © ¥ & o 6 v = ® » ®© o = =1
t Father's full name ¢ TRANG VAL 10U t
fo = = =~ ~ = = c =~ === jo = = = =~ === == - - --- :
$ Oceupation s Sllversmith 3
I ® o o o o o5 o e o« > ® @l © o ® = o " - - o o o o - o= 3
t Residence : ¢ Pheyng Thanh village (VinhBinnh)
o & = o ® o ® « o - - o> ® wile ® o o o o ® o o oo - o> o> o =@
t Motrer's full name t THAM HUE THANG 3
o & @ o o o ® @ = @ o= - sl o o o * o o = - ® o ® ®»® o o =g
1 Occupation t Yousewife _ s
o o & o = .- - - o> ® - .o - - 0 & @ @@ o o= - » o o o o o o - H
3 Residence 3 Pruong Thanh village(Vinh Binh)
o & @ @ & o - - - o - - o - I & o = @ o o= - ® - e e e e el
¢t Rank of married wife 1 Legitinate '

te = e e = jo o fo o §= §= Jo §= = {= J= jo §= $= §o J= J= = = fe= = S Jm S = §
CBRTIFIZD TRUER E XTRACT
Tra Vinh, Dacember 10, 1988
chiaf of Judiclary office
LAM TAI PHUNG
(sisned and sealed)

Translated from the orisginal Written in Vietnamese
File HNo. 85%5/39
Date : Nay 23, 1989
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REPUBLIC OF VIBT NAM

o.
Identity card Ne. 00853376
{rmccccee=? Full name NGUYEN NGOC CO
H t Date and November 20, 1949
: PHOTO : place of birth BSalgon
. : Father NGUYEN THMING CHI
S .t Mother VIPONG CAM VAN
Address 153/8 Ky "onmg, Siigon
( VERSO)
Specigl marks 3 ¢ rfeight : Inm51
Spotted scar at 1 cm below (= = = = o = = == = o
the left eyehead t Welght : 45 kg )
Signature of the bearer : t !
sl gned s Right
- ® e ececeoeeeea==-=- = :=Fore- 3 rFingerprint
Saleon, Karch 26, 1969 : finger 3
Ey delegation of the Director e t
of Natlonal Folice = * = = = @ = 2= = ==
Chief of District 3 iHational 3 3
Police ¢ Left H .
NOCUYEN VAN OHI . t Fore= 1t Fliagerprint
(signed and sealed) s finger 3
' 3 :
Translated from the origl nmn Viaﬁaaue
File No.! 055/“39 ] ’\w*:

Date 1 tay 23y A%AY .V
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L

» dl;!"et ridng: Tan nh'wng -C/h“
U‘Gn canh mui trai.-

Cao: 1th h8

=z
&
=1
by- ]
5
wi
!
x
~

) Chil.ky dudng 3!_1:
1 P

S@LJ
o pon tro mat
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'l‘rddng Ty CSQG Ouian Ba
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REPUBLIC OF VIET MAM No, 008533%0
TDENTITY CARD

tremcvesewey Fyull nawe NGUYEN NOOZ TUYET

] t Date and January 28, 1952

: porc ° -place of hirtr Salgon 5

X : Father NGUYRN THNWNG C4I

fommom o g Fother YUORS CAx VAN

Address 15%S Ky Dong, 3Sal=on
(varsSO) 7

Speeizl marks 3 : Helsxht : 1lmiB8

Freckle at 4cm on the left 1o = @ = @ e = ® - - = e
nose wine : welght : 37 kg

Signature of ths hearer 1@ ]

(signed and sealed)

H
si gned st Rigt 1
“ % e ®®ewceecae==-=-<=1t Foree 1 Fingerprint
Salgon, March 20, 195G t finger 3 '
By delegation of the Director s H
of National Police e = = = e = = =
Chief of District 3 National H :
Laft
Police : iore- ! flagerprishk
NGUYEN VAN GHI ] ]
H
3

‘I:ra-ulated from the orizimbm'teen I-x Vletnanese
File No°: 855/99 ' TED

bt N m.vhflﬂ

Date : May 23,‘19!9 )
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REPUBLIC OF VIRT NAM
IDENTITY CARD

! rwomo !
s
3 4

jeececnanes §

(VERSO)

Special marks :

Full name
Date and

place of birth

Father
¥other
Address

Freckls at 3om below the
left eyebrow tall

Sigature of the bearer ¢

signed

Salgon, January 09,1971
By delemmtion of the Director

of National

Police

Deputy ctlief of Distriet 3
Nationgl Police
DO KIKN NAD
(slgned and senled)

No. 0769376

NCUYEY THAONG TIEN
April Oh, 195
Saison

NGUYEN THUAG CHI
VUJAG CAs. VAN
15¥ %9 ny bong, Salgon

t Helzght : 1lm59

t welaght ¢ 40 kg

= = = = j® @ o @ o = = =
g t

$t Rishit

t Fore= 1 Fingerprint

t finger 1

H ]

t* & & @ e ®© @ w o e o -

Fore=- : ingerprint

e S0 00 o
*® oo

3 3

Translated from the original written in Vietnamese
File No. 8;5/89”‘*”” P ;

Date 3 bay zj 1989 [
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- REPUBLIC QF VIET NAM

No. 110080
IDENTITY CARD 59
foeeeeamany Full name TRANG TVI KIR CHI
. . Date and Marck 02, 1959
: . place of birth Nguyet Hoa village,
. PHOTO . : vinh Binh
: : Father TRANG VAN IUU
teceemeeooy Mother FHAK HUS THANG
Addrese 22 Nguyen van Thinh,
¥Yinh Binh
(VERSO)
Special nmarks ' $ Helght t lms7
liole on the upper lip, at e ® = @ % * = w-e--
the right side. 1 velght s 40 kg

- = o - o = ----Q-----’--- ...... - e = o

bignaturo of the bearer :

sighed t Right ¢ .
S Fingerprint
Vinh Binh, Feb. 13, 1974 t finger @
Chief of the Natlonal Pollice f= = = 2 g ® = ® = = = n -
MGUYBN NOC FPHOC H
left
sl d d segpled
(signed an sled) ‘Fore= : Fingerprinh
finger .
o

I o0 o0 o0 o0 o

Translated from the original written ln Yl.tanloao
File No. 8543 .. __:j_
Date 3 KWay 23,1939 DT
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SOCIALIST REBPUBLIC OF VIRT MAM
Independence ~ Liberty -~ “appiness

L "EXTITY CARD
No. 020604608

foewecenaoe P

3 ¢t Full name VIRTNG CAE VAN

H P HOTO s Date of bvirth karch 27, 1922

] i $ Native place a Prueoc, Chau Joe,
] ] An Glang

fwmemes-==? Permanent residenee 153/58/9 Ky Dons,District
3, Ho Chi iinh City

(VERSO)
Ethnic¢ aroup s Kinh Relislon s Buddhist
$ t Special marks or physical defect
:Left $= = = = = = = = = = = = - - ==

Fingerprint : Fore- : #ole at 1.50cm below after the
t finger: left eye tail.

- . = o ® o e === January 04, 1979
s ¢ Yor the Ulrector or Chlef of Security
: Réght 3 Service

Fingerprint t Fores : Chiat of Cistrict 3 Security serviee
t finger: NGUYZN TAn OMI
s : (signed and sealed)

3 :
Pranslated from the original mritten in uat,.mcae N
File No. 355/59 o

Jate 3 Hay 23,[11989 . s
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nGn
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S RS e T400.GL
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SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
Independence - Liberty - Fappiness

{ IENTITY CARD
No. 020240902

Full name NCUYEN NGOC OO

3 s

3 Pm' : Date of birth levember 20, 1949

H : Native placa Cal Lay, Tien CGliang

H t Permanent residence 153/8 Kv Dong, Dist;ict
(VERSD)

"Bthaic group ¢ Kinh ' Religlon ¢ None

- - . e e e e e e e - @ e B e e e @ e @ @ @D S @ ® eomoe -

¢ Special marks or physical defect

L.ft o * & ® @ o @0 @ o e o o 0 e e o=

:
. 3
Fingerprint s Fore- 3 Mele at 1.5¢m belew in front of
¢t finger: the right eye tall.
s

R I Auust 24, 1978
t ¢ Yor the Direct or Chief of Sesurity
‘ : Right Service
Fingerprint t PFere- 3 The Deputy Direeter
t fingers NOUYEN MINH DAM _
t : - (sizned and sealed)
] e

Tranelated from the original written in Vietnamese
File No. BSS7/8 T T Ty
Date ¢ ray 23, 198
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SOCIALIS? REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
Independence - Liberty - Happiness

{ IENTITY CARD
No. 020342131

feosccccmwme §

H t$ Full name NGUYEN NGOC TUYE?
H PHOTO t Date of birth January 28, 1952
: t Native plase ‘ My The tewnship,
3 - t | Tien Glang

juece=eee-i Permanent residence 15%8/9 Ky Dong
Distriet 3, Fo Chi Minh

City
(VERSD) |
Ethnie greup : Kinh Religion : Nene
H $ Spesial marks or physical defect :
t1Left = = = @ % 0 e c e ® e e e e e -a-
Fingerprint : Fore- @ ~ Spetted scar at 3.5em belew
t finger: after the right ala.
3 e = = = = e = = - -~ - e e - ®e .-
s t For the Directer or Chief of Security
t Right 3 Service '
Fingerprint : Fore- t The Deputy Direetor
! finger: TRAN CHINN
: 3 (signed and sealed)

Translated from the originalrvrttgt:n};ilYi‘lt;q:;q“%
File WNo. 855/89 =~
Date : May 23, 1989 -

o



/}W-:_L et
i

—

ot o ‘;;;;iéé"/“é:éky%ong
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3 ST
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SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET MAM
Independence - Liberty - Mgppiness

{ DENTITY CARD

e ] No. 022595196

: : Full name NGUYEN TRUUNG TIEN

. PFOTO Date of dirth April o4, 1956
Native place Cal Lay, Tien Giang

Termanent residence 153/8-9 Xy Dong,Quarter 7,
District 3, Ho Chi Ninh
City

H
t1left = = = = = = = = - = e o e 2= aaa=
.Fingerprint s Fore- Spottaed sear at 0.5¢cm after the
t fineers right mouth edge.
H

= =& @ @ @ @ @ @ @ ® ® = ® o @ = = - -
I T T TR August 23, 1938
g t For the Direector or ehief of Security
! Right 3 Service
Fingerprint : Fore- ! ' LAR VAN THT
t finger: (i gned and sealed)
g

Translated from the original written in Vietnanese
File No. 855/89 ,

Date : May 23, 1989
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Doc 14p - Tu do - Hsnh phiic .
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SOCIALIST RRPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
Independence - Libderty - Happhness

L DENTITY CARD

: : Pull neme TRANG THI KIM CHI
. PHOTO s Date of birth Mareh 02, 1959 .
. ’ : Native place 22 Pien Blen Phu, Chau
—— Thanh, Cwa Long.
: Permanent residence ' 32 An Nghiep, Can Tho
Mau Glang
( VERSO)
Bthnie group t Kinh '_ Religlon t None
: t Special marks or physical defect @
] :L.n :---------------.---‘-_
Fingerprint : Fere- 1 Round scar of 0.3cm at 4cm below
t finger: after the right eye tail.
3 o ® & o o o o @ a&a - - - ® & ® o ®o o o
R Mareh 15, 1978 .
3 t For the Director or Chief of Security
t Right 1 Service
Fingerprint : rFore- 3 Chief of Security service
st finger: O MINH THIEN
s ' : (signed and sealed)

Translated from the original written 19 V}etnaloso
File [Yo. 8E8ZM .~ T

Date 3 hy 23.. 1989
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FROM:/




- Hf:s’. Vaouﬁ&tLAl[ttLA&_" 3 Svlogheld s ., MySister-in-law.

Bdo Lanh Cyu Ti Nhn | Cai Teo
T heo Cach Doan T y -

S

HOI CIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONIRS ASSOCIATION ':
PO BOX 5435, ARUNCTON, VA 222050635 . ' :

TELEPHONE v ,

’ i
. POLITICAL msou:n REGISTRATION FORM -vewLe
' (Two Copies) -7 Yes, _ Nc

The purpose of this form i3 to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U,S. admisslon via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

T ' N —— N2 (S
appLicANT IN viemnan AGUYEN THUVON G CHe
Last Middle First

Current Address [53/6’-,9 Ky'ﬁONG P9Q3 ﬁﬂC/ﬂ/"[M/b‘el )’

_ Date of Birth \257;_4/;[ [? QO Place of Birth P/’“[QZEQ(C@!‘@‘%@SEQ;I A)/ZAO

Previous Occupationgbefore 1975) W[”SFECTOK'-Q_[CC}Z’I' OE@QZN/}VK@IWS’W

(Rank & Position) M.msfr): of Finance ~Plreclorate Geperal of 7axatison
TIME SPENT [N RE- zoucmou CAP . Dates : From ¢ 0 1982

SPONSOR'S NAME: }{r. #ﬁ/})ﬂ@c UJQA/G Céyw MMMS)

BRIDGEPORT, ONNECT ICUT
Ada s ~-~Yephone ys 5,9_
teis m yﬁkormse-w low (Brdltecofmyw %)

- NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAN(ES N Ti/E us.

Yare, Address & Tele Relationship

- Mr<. D/@M(Mmmz@ _y Sister ¢h laa/
_ He me@ﬂaﬂm&.ﬁn}ﬁ_& S‘Zy_fz_y/ %em) :

u;*

-

I1f you are eligible to file far the applicant under Category 1 of the [
ODP criteria and have not filad an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), i
you are encouraded to do so. Also, persons in tha U.S., who are |
eligible to pout\on for relatives in Vietnam on IN5 Form 1-110 i
must do so. !

. e Prooared: 06 Ig-)--/'g-gj’

" ISIXJOCtheﬂiLM)_ o e e e et et oo e

. ate maANTE  #e ra - --)]
prupeny Sl B A Y 4




Page 2 ‘ L

. \ ’ ! L ) w ‘ . l: '*_’r . t}u ,’ .. . A,‘A ._.J:'v
- 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : ; Lty
; . . (Listed on page 1)
) Yo A I
' N - A '

[ MAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPAMYING RELATIVES| DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
.. PA.

.

' 9 AL A i N ' e
5 vong -com-VaN ' \2fer 422) 11y wike
g NBUYEH - Neac-CF 20 Moy /anW
S A/gaym/, /Vb’or. mvé-— 8Lz, zr 11y DAy GHTER.
N6 YE?V 77/1/0/1/6’ T/&7 oty /% MSZ A1y Sor/

Tﬁﬁzvc; THT K14). CbH o2 Mtf /4.5‘1 w’\[pﬂ/
The Wife of TIEN )

| | On/y TRANE THTK) CoH” 55
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS (ll‘ different from above)aé. AS 22.9/27\/5/57[/ /)/,41[_5[:

TRAYINA, Ceufon b move her s Aer

MW@ A Meic/im fochitimi &#ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬂy Wt omed
ooy cma/x () pecple in e family , We poill be very

te fud boar rtoryentids . Ltlovdlx of us % Come
cngja/erc o Jt?i:él‘S‘ﬂ W e)‘ ooy &I poSS/ Ble the mort-

T Tneeded c(ocum&d' Q Leffn o/ solueka, (LOI) ofa

/)Cl‘lm szm) %‘Co'me'f’ 2’7\‘5 l/, S 4, We necéxdw Ao cam ent
7NAH) an 7 PERMIT .
8“;3' san Ch\ins "Nhan xin 86' %ll Al don ndy sau khi ducﬁghoén W, xin gai

&n quy @4c gid mubn bdo linh thAn nhan Cuu  chung cd hai miu vE dig chi cda:

Td Nhin Ci 30 qua dudng ODP, hai mbudon 4oy 1 BINIETO NHAN CHINH TR]
m8i mdu in hai mit, c6 thé ding kéo cdt ra, ¢¢ VIE‘.T NAM .

d®n vdo , xin bdo lAnh cho thin nhin cda minh.
- Mdu thy nhut 18 miu ghi danh ngudl duqc bio
lanh.

- Mlu thd hai 13 m5u hd so ly lich cia ngudi
duqc bdo linh,

f

T P.Q.BOX NS, o

Arlington, VA 22205-063$ - -
N€u ¢é thic mic. xin vift tho v¥ dig.chY trén hoic
gol dlfn lhoal s6 (701) 5604)058(!!:\ Thq) v laae

oov i
o




. E;Bdo.Laﬁh C'u“uT u Nhah C'at T (10 n a
. "Theo CichPoan Ty |

HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILILS OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIAUON
PO BOX 5435 ARLINCTON. VA 222050035

TELEPHONE v« o
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VewLe !
(Two Copies) - 1-17} Yes, _ No

The purpose of this form {s to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U,S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

n~ A
.. appntcant N vietnan NGUYEN THL/QA/CJ CHI
Last Middle First

Current Address ,53/8"‘9 /(y ﬁﬂM@jQMMNH C’
Date of Birth 25 ﬂ;é( [#9 Place of Birth f M&S#I‘Cf)”y%

Previous OCCupatlon(before 1975y TﬂlIﬂSPECTOR DIRECTOR OF’IKI‘HJV/”GDfV/ﬁ'
(Rank & Position) MiniSlry of Rnanee (brrccl'unh Gcnehtl o/;zuad/

2. TIME SPENT |N RE-EDUCATION CANP  Dates : From [7;“‘“ “W /3 Z
/4
J. SPONSOR'S NAME: _&gﬂ[}f’ NG'OO J/L/ONG, (5/‘”" 7 montis)

me e g R DGEPORT CONNECTTCUT

Aa s ~- -Yephone US&
He (5 my broTher-in.law. (Broﬂuxa{ m/w.ff-_)
4, NAMES OF RLL:\TIVES/ACQUI\INTM\U*) iNOTIE US.

Harme, Address & Tele Relationship

/‘/m MUONG -Cam. NHUNE 70%E44Mm L‘M&éf-m-!««/

- Mrs MA&@@L@&M) WNF%U;%FMWRMMM |
- M. mm@ugzw; &?_‘Lfﬂo,&d'ﬂ/ﬂ E&:&_Btécézpﬁwh;-; |

o : : A L A -~ %

- 1f you are eligible tno file for the applicant umler Cateogory I of the. |
CDP criteria and have not filad an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), :
you are encouraded to do so. Also, persons ln tha U.5, who are ]
eligible to petition for relatives In vietnam on IHS Form [-130 i
must do so. . i

)

: ' o -. S e Broared: ‘_74!/)& 3,-../?57%_ _
: —MMQ’K&O no " e T s e — ptvsmeaboram et .—."*‘“ .




T R

Page 2

VT

-

P T

¥ ER
x
% .

/.

\«4' )

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) A/@UYEN 777‘1/0/\/6 Cl-//

t Y

. (Listed on page 1)

[ NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPAMYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH{ RELATIONSH1P TO

PA.
VUONG -CAM VAN 29 e 1528| my wife
| NBuYEN -pEac CO '
NELVEN -nBOE -TUYET __|28./an 1958 " Hy DuchTER
Gy /ij/- THIONG T7EY Lhpr. /euf My SoN __
TRANG -TH-Ki#M - CH/ oaﬂaa/qg » SHTERIN L3y,
| (7TRWIFE é:r/éy

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS (1r dlffere{\t From above) 0):/ TM&—TH?—K///—CM /¢

al N222 :9/&7«/ BIEN - PHY. Sr. 77 /?H'V/A/H 0414 Lovg new .

Forma _

,ln"e_{ arem/bmcgsgé meve 4

+DOITIONAL INFORMATI U :

erf'/;erﬁaééana/@[aag(gﬁo[c/ "7
tochi Hinh G 15,983 g

as ‘hﬁdVQL on
we are 1 6) people inthe mJ/ We willsbe ' <o,
ver ral’){(é g'P 4 Jt; f:nlirl/en'ﬁan 2o a/low aj/d//\@/dS'
1o come rehbf&, USP.,y and J&f ad dgeom ass/ble
) the maost nerded. o[oacmam’: a  Yettero mﬁ ;{ucfc’onaé
(Loz) e /Dermz,;s'/on 7o eome, 76 The ll S A W¢nua;’dm Cu -
Ml S B Ve B w‘/ foy. an £XIE pOrpi

in xin gth
6¢n quy ddc gid mubn bdo Iinh thin nhin Cuyu
Ta Nhan Cdi t30 qua dudng ODP, hai miu don
md8i miu in hai mdt, cé th¢ dung kéo cht ra, a¢
din vdo , xin bdo 1dnh cho thin nhin cda minh,

- Mlu thd nhit 18 miu ghi danh ngudi duqce blo
linh,

- Mlu tht hai 1A ml’m hd so ly lich cta ngudi
duaqc bdo lnh.

Hai By sau khi ditge hodn tdt, xin gl
chung cd hai miu vk dia chi cia:

HOQJI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR|

VIET NAM

P.Q. BOX 5435

Arlington, VA 22205 063$ :
NEu cé thic mic. xin viét the vE dig chl trén hoac
g9i di¢n lhoal s8 (703) 560-005K (BA Fho)

Tk
. "';,4_..’_ T -,‘.’.-“‘ «p (l’»r m

mem»&mmwm 7 ST PP AR prie

- e —
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VI[TNAM[S[ POLITICAL 'RISON(RS ASSOCM"ON

© PO BOX 3433, ARUNCTON, VA 1120500“
"tlhm!

LT

INTAKE FORM (Twu Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH .

' NGH)’E'}VV - T/fL/O/vg c#/

NAME (Ten Tu-phan)

Last (Ten }o) Middle Oxua) rst (Ten qox
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 1 . Z 1920 :
(Nam, noi sinh) Month {Than Day (Ngay) ) Yéar (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) . 1t Hale (Nam} de/c, - Female (Ru)i
MARITAL STATUS Single (Dog than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh)s Marriedd
(Tinh tranqg gla dinh}: : :
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 1 / - ' PBng . 14"

(Dia chd tlL_VL.t-Nm)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong)1 Yes (Co) x Ro (Khonq)

If Yes (Neu ¢cq) s From (NHWO {Den) s

PLACE OF m:-:oucaﬁom /
:CAMP (Tral tu) WA HE, BN A M NN H (c,z,.,(fl)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) s Dﬁtcfbro/ﬂ'wm

1982

Mm/rtr 0 F/ndhce.

nuy

n;:a»

EDUCATION IN U.S5. (Du hoc tal Myl
VN ARMY (Quap doi VN) Rank (Cap ha
VN GOVERNMENT {(Trong chinh phu Vi) Po

Trainins 9 Beranch Cqu

upx.xcmxou FOR O0.D.P. {Da co nap don cho ODP): Yas (Co)i ’)Zm (115’ )MODPM«JM
o 50 l

2 repar le qa d Sendd Z;_rn# I: NumZer s
) J SH‘};‘##NGZZ (lfatzm on June .S',N/?g:;.%éw: MQ’?/&#"% .

NUHBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOHPANYING {So nquot di theo
{(Ten than nhan thap tunq) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi el

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai v - -
Sars ,

/ - '
. NME & ADDAESS OF SPONSONW (Ten va pia chl Than nhan le Nquoi Bao tro):

Mc- HAP-NGOL Y YONG

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich uo.-xyn Yes (co)1 | g LMo (Khonq)l

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER, (Lien he volﬂ:y tai )1
NAME & SIGNATURE: . i J

" ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMART -
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dlen thoq cua nquoi dien don nay) l.f?/g,j Ky ?L_Pﬂq3
' HO Ch My et a% Vi efringy

DATE ‘ﬂkb& . hinéh £9) 1989
' {Thang) . Day (Ngay} / Year (Nam)

M ~

Hont :
o ?
o A

4 4

i -~ T A TP VHL IR FO S
R LI, l.’f'.‘.‘... v Dy

( Six dscumerts afached )

L

——— - e s o e
‘



Page 2

NGt VEA/, ﬁﬂ/o;vc: c,c//

(Listed on page 1) -~

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES| DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIOHSHIP TO

. . ~ - PA.

VUYONG -CAM - VAN %ZAZ}L/-. 1422 JntL WiFE

Moy EN. NEoc 8 20 Nov 1944 /% DAubreR

yia G%YE]V NBOL H{Vé‘(:;‘ 28Jan 1952 M/v DAUCHTER
'_A/cavgfv- mu}o/vc: TIEN oyrZz%r, //]@?5 Ly Son

TA[)NA‘ 77,41 K/M CHYL

R

. |(ThewiFeor 7'//.?7(/) -

‘ ' ~ " only TRANE-TH4
DEPENDEN('S ADDRESS (1r different fraa ..:»we) 18 a{l_zz ﬂ/ﬂ///;lgﬂpijvsf

TRANINH ol move hep
‘T—Aer /uLSAan"[ octSe é/m /7[ ‘7/< /D2n ?&3
6. DDITIONAL INPORMATION : We &rz SiX [6) eop/e q; aboW- m
W the Me ua//be;/er/fmzz LleYou yeur inlferventipn 75'21//dw a.l'
Six &f 443 come and resel’t ) l?@z{$‘4~ a;,g,/,é a Lof

Bdo Linh Cou Tt "N ”53"’6

Letter o Intre ductiém ar perlm.ﬂ’;m
7£ Nguy$t San ’C%ng lhan xin gdi

¢¥n quy 84c gid mubn bdo lnh thin nhin Cyu
Iy Nhin Cdi 3o qua dudng ODP, hai miu don
mdi miu in hai mit, cé the ding kéo clt ra, @
¢i¥n vio , xin bdo tnh cho than nhin cla minh,
- Mlu tht nhit A mi -hi danh ngu(h duqc blo
inh,

- MIu thd hai 1A miu hd so ly lich cﬁa ngudi
dugc bio lnh,
Hai miu don nlly sau khi dugc hodn 141, xin g6i
chung cd hai mlu v dig chl cua: )

A

VIET NAM
P.0. BOX 5435 for afpd
Né€u cé thic mic, xin viét tho v2 dig chl trén kEoje
80i ditn thogi s6 (703) 560-0058 (BA Tho)

_Nguyt San Chung Nhin duqc bift, nhing don
xin bdo linh Cyu Tu Nhin C3i Tao st dioc Hoi
chuyén thing dZn bd ngoai giao Hoa Ky d¢ chd
can thi¢p.

%5 Come 1o The USA~THAIS tloauna.z‘w ness
HOI GIA DINH TO NHAN CHINH TR, &

tatig o
Arllngton, VA 222050635 2 EXIL peamdt |
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.CAMP (Tral tu)
PROFESSIOR (Nghe nghlep):

_APPLICATION ron 0.D.P, (D- co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) h o DPAEN
I e Mf&d$n7 v Number-(-é/—%%o o ko

e T o L
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHIiNH TR) VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRlSONIIS_,ASSOCIA_ﬂON

© PO SOX 5433, ARUNCTON. VA 22205 0634
TELEPONE

a

INTAKE PORM (Twu Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

I E 2R ART RN /
(127 » ) [N
NAME (Ten Tu-phan) 1 Néwyew . THions. A
, : ; Last™ [Ten Ho) HMiddle (Giua) First {Ten gol]
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 1 uly 2. 14920 ‘
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) / Day [Ngay]) Year {Nam) /
SEX (Nam hay Nu) . 1 Male (Nam)y "24/81 ’ - Femala (Nu):
~ MARITAL STATUS 8ingle (Dog¢ than): iHarried (Co lap gla dinh): Ze{r[(/q/

{Tinh trang gis dinh):

ADDRESS 1IN VIETNAM ]
(pia chi tnL.Vinc-Nm)

COUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tal My)s
VN ARMY (Quan dol VN) Rank (Cap bhac)i__
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu Vil). Poalt

Twning Beandd 04‘7( /rm (7.&1

&Y "’f No {Xhong) 1
n%a;:é; .# Coc"Zo qsaﬁ“%e«;ohfwc 2.95 thig_decond 74“/!—’—'

R OF DEPENDSNTS ACCOHPA YING o nguol di t s‘*
(Ten than nhan thap tunq) xin ghl bei sau vol day du chl ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi liep lac tai vm M Neuvin- THYOMG. i1’

. NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELM‘IVQ {Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hny Nquoi Bao txo):

(Six documents attaded )

HEP - NESC - Vwbab—, |

BRIDLEEPORT CONNETTI Cutf

U.S, CITIZEN {Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):, Yes {(co)i x . MNo (xhong): U€SH
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lbep he voi tu nhan tai . -, J
NAME & SIGNATURE: . Cbrotherofmywife

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE O RMANT -
{Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoqt cua nguoi dien don nay) "5_3/8’,9 /Cy DOJP9Q3

Ha cﬁ_/ﬂﬁ&_&;__mam
DATE: Jne . MNinlh (g) 19824

Month (Thang) . . Day (Nqay) <=/ 7 Year (Nam) ]/ J/

\
|
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5. NAME OP PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

| NCeEN. Amlo/v& 7757;7

Page 2

”n ", /
Néaye%f- THUON & - CHy'

{Listed on page 1) ~

NAME OP DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYINQ RELATIVES| DATE OF BIRTH

- > n 4
VYUDONG.CRM- VBN ;271&4@4;& My WiFe

Neayew -Néprc Co’ InNov 1949\ My DAuGHTE R

_Az;g_;%:w' Néoc. TtlYET vk Jan 1952 Mm@

b@/ﬁ/}églgﬂ /¢7v SonN

02 ﬂﬁ#gq

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

LH-LAV
(T& wWiFe aA'r/é‘-;/) |

TRANG - THI KM - Ctt"

: ' nly TTANE.THT K1M CHT
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different froa atove) ?SEF 22 Drtw Aiew - Pxfu‘Sl‘—

Teaviny, Cda long now . Formelibies are th precesstame ve herts
Rer bvsbard’s household i %/o!&//wf/cf /.53’/,9. LDy LIRS as

#DDITIONAL INPORMATION : We are 01)(({}/9 4bom menliomed,
th the Y. e wifl pe Ver "y 9r ]41 sicet Fnderventitn .
o allew ol S/x ofus % Gme dﬂq’ rtfaa% o ﬁe l/§4 404/ pas Soon

chung cd hai miu v dig chi cla:

Bgdo Lanh Cuyu

oSSyble 4 °%L0X or/d’é'r
guytt San Chung Nhin xin gdi
¢3n quy d4c gid muln bdo linh thin nhin Cyu
ra Nhin Cli yo qua dudng ODP, hai miu don
mdi miu in hai mit, cd thf dung kéo cit ra, &t
¢idn vdo , xin bio lnh cho thin nhin cia minh,
- MAu tht nhit IA mdu -hi danh ngudi duqce bio
ilnh, :
- Miu thd hai A miu hd so Iy lich cda ngudi
Augc bio linh,
i{ai mu don ndy sau khi duqc hodn_ lil xin gai

-

du]thanCzT

2 Inkro

pnjryap 31277544
HOI GTA DINH TU NHAN CHINIL TR}
VIET NAM  TA& documert o (ra
P.O. BOX 5435

en
Arlington, VA 222050635 101 wm‘& 2
NE€u cé thAc mic. xin vi€t tho vl%’% trfn 103"

80i difn thogi s8 (703) 560-0058 (BA Tho)

.Nguy{t San Chiing Nhin duqc bilt, nhiing don
xin bdo 13nh Cyu T Nhin Cdi T30 s2 dyroc Hoi
chuyn thing d¢n bo ngoai giao Hoa Ky &€ chd
can thifp.




Bridgéport,

T0: AMERICAN EMBASSY
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM
Box 58
~ AP0 San Francisco 96346 - (000!

RE: VUONG CAM VAN
NGUYEN THUONG CHI, IV No. (1983).

Dear Sirs,

This is to apply for immigrant visas for reunification of family for
my relatives still in Vietnam toresettle in the USA., I think they
are eligible to immigrant visas, As US citizen, I would like to
sponsor them., They are namely as follows:

NAME D.0.Be C.0.B,  ID Card RELATIONSHIP

1. VUONG CAM VAN 27 Mar, 1922 VIETNAM 060604608 my sister-im-
2. - NGUYEN THUONG CHI 25July1920 VIETNAM 022241745 my brother-in=law
a. NGUYEN NGOC CO 20 Nov. 1949 VIETNAM 020240902 nmy niece

« NGUYEN NGOC TUYET 28 Jan 1952 VIETNAM 020342131 my niece
5 NGUYEN THUONG TIEN % Apr 1956 VIETNAM 022595196 my nephew
6o TRANG THI KIM CHI 2 Mar 1959 VIETNAM 360021993 my hiece-in-law

' (wife of NGUYEN
THUONG TIEN)

In compliance with instruction of ODP Office, please find attached
herewith all the documents requested such as:

I. Vital statisties records: (from Noe. 1 to No. 6 of the list)s

Birth Certificates -« Certificate of death of the wife of previous
marriage = Certificates of marriage.pre 1975 Government ID Cards =

and ID Card member Post 1975 Government ID Cards (giSy CMND) =
Household census books (H§ kh2u) and original of individual photograp-
hs,

g, Other documents (from No., 7=14%)

Employment, training - working closely with US program - rank posi-
tions - American supervisors/Advisors list - Lettersfrom US Advisor,
certificate of release from reeducation Camp and questionnaire
(attached herevithMiesent his file to ODP Bangkok in 1983 and
completed again his file in 1988 (Registration Receipt No., 0387/1983
and No, 690 /1988). He don’t receive yet his IV number,

In case my file 1s complete and the ODP Office does not require any
additional documents, I would like very much appreciate your
assistance if your office could expedite the processing of the flle
and issue the much needed "Letter of Introduction {L.0.I.)" or Tho’
glol thidu to my relativess

1 VUONG CAM VAN 27 Mar. 1922/VN 020604608 my sister
2. NGUYEN THUONG CHI 25 July 1920/VN 022241745 my brother-in-law
» NGUYIEN NGOC CO 20 Nov. 1949/VIT 020240902 my niece

. NGUYLN NGOC TUYET 28 Jan, 1952/VN 020342131 my niece -
5. NGUYEN THUONG TIEN O4 Aprd 1956/VN 022595196 my nephew
6o TRANG THT KIM CHI 02 Mar. 1959/VN 350031993 my niece-in-law
(wife 0f NGUYEN
THUONG TIEN).

“® Current addréss in Vietnam:

Mr. NGUYEN THUONG CHI
153/8-9 Ky Dong

P9y Qelo

TP. HG CHI MINH



# Address in the U.S.Ae

Mr. HAP.NGOC-VUONG
Bridgeport Connecticut (

U,S, A,

Vhile waiting for your reply, please accept my deepest regards
and thank you very much for your &ssistance in this reunification
process.

With best wishes, I reuain,

Very ftruly yours,



- - .\. . . D .
cLt . LIST OF DOCUMENTS SENT T0 ODP OFFICE OPP b
DOCUMENTS KEQULS'{-

!IIA..!I_E__ILQ.BEQ_BQ._* CAT 2/3
1-pirth certificate :-HAP-NGOC=VUUNG(VVQNG-NGOC-HAP),Spensor,Ne s XN, IF
-YUONG-CAM-VAN , 27 March 1922 Da-Phwoc ,Chaudoe, Ne, OB(¥N.IF,,

~NGUYEN-THUING=CHI 25 July 1920 Phu-Long Mythe No. 89, Vol. 1,
~NQUYEN=-NGOG=C.G, 20 Nov. 1949 Saigon , NoJO2k bis,
-NGUYE"-NGQC'QUYgT 28AJ&no 1952 Baigon - Y NO}P?péooooco
-NGUYEN-THUCNG-TIEN “ Aprill956 Siigon ] No;zyyooooouo
=PRANG-THI-KIM=-CHI 2 Marchl959 Nguygt-ﬂoa.rravinh. Ho..}?.......
(VinhBinh)(Cuu=Long)
| tal 3
2-Marrlage certificate @
~VUUNG=CAM=VAN~NGUYEN-THVONG~CHI No. %, , Yolunme 1
~TRANG~TH] ~KIM~CKI~NGUYEN=THUGNG~TIEN NodJ8,, Yole,, 1
. :O!&l ] a
DReath CortificatéTRINH~TH{-NHY )Préevious marriage No QReecocrsns
Total : 1

3 Prg-;zii Government ID cards

-VUONG CAM VAN ID cardtlost,No 0090576& Dietrict)

SAICON issued 10 Msrch 1969 Y ¢
-NGUYEN-THUYNG-CHI IDC kept by Kesducation camp

Nc0UC905769 SAIGON De3 i8s.10M20h 1969 cecececeo O
=NGUYEN=NGOC=CO' IDC No 008$387&8AIGON D.3 26-March 1969 «e... 1
~NGUYEN-NGOC-TUYET NO0853360 SAIGON D.3 20Marchl®969cccceoeee 1
~NGUYEN-THUONG=-PIEN No O07469376SAIGON D.3 09Jan«19?leecccccss 1
~TRANG=THI~KIM=~CHINe 11008059VINHBINK 18 Peb.l9h.ccccccccene 1

Total: b
b=Post-1975 Government ID _Csrds

—VUUNG -CAX VAN No 02060“6080000-o-co-co-0ooocoooo-.oooo-o;l
-NGUYEN-THUUNG-CHI - 0222“17“50....'-.....l.l..co.cc.oc....lll
-NGUYE N-NGOC-CU - 0202“0902 aoooo-ooo--coooof.ooooocoo.oool

-NGUYEN-NGDC-TUYET - 0203“2131 oooooo.ooooooo-oonoooo-;ooooool
-NGUYEN-THUUNG-TIEN - 022595196 0000006000 r0000000000000000000 1
-TRAHG“THI-KIH-CHI .- 360031993 $ 0000000000 000000 00000000000 1

Total 6

- z
S-Household CénSus books (Ho-xhﬁu) 3

-VUUNG CAM VAN 153/8-9 KY-DONG Q.3 HO-CHI-MINH city o S0LL*0 &F

-TRANG-VAN-IVU 22 vien Bien Phu ,Thi-X{ TRAVINH(%ruLonS).. 1
(0]

G-Qriginal of indiVidual_phg}ggrap g!cne for each relatIVe.l %Otdl 12

=VUONG =CAM-VAN, HGUYEN=THVUNG=CHI,KGUYEN-NGOC~CO,
~NGUYZN-NOQC-TUYET , NGUYEN-11UQNG P 1SN and TRANG~THJ-KIM-CHI .

Total 6



-2 -
II-EMPLOYMENT IN US GOVERNMENT AGENCIES OR_IN PRIVATE COMPANIES

7~ Coples of papers showing that he or other family members xXmstk
worked fer the US Govermment or for a private US Coupany 3...NONE

III- s STUDY OR #RALIING @

8~Copies of papere showing that he or oth£§’$;¥bers studied or
were trained in The US or in VIETNAM Or in other countiry under

US aponsorship . ' }
_PHOTOCOPIES

" l-Bfficiel meeting at The IRS ,Washington D.C in 1958 befor«.
starting the Training Pfogram in Tex Administration .
B-Professors at GECRGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY . 1959
3-Fielé trip to Allentown P.A. to study How to finunce education”
(Newspaper clipping) =1959
4-Pield trip to Manila Brewary 1962 Total: & .

§ Cne uon of Wyuycn~thuong-~CHI,Mr. NGUYEN-THUUNG-CHANH bdorn in
1943 was trained in %retarinaggau Soilence ot graduate from
CHUIALONGKORN UNIVERSITY BANGKOK THAIIAND about (1969=-1972)
as Doctor in Veterinag’an Sclence . His picture in front eof
the University.

- Phree othersiof his children : NQUYEN-NGOC=CO4 NOUYEN-NGOC-TUYET
ané NGUYEN-THUONG-TIEN stgdied Erglish at The Vietnamese -
American Assoclation .(Registration bookletis) .

!‘.2!22-_'-5---
IV-WORKING CLOSELY WITH US OFFICIALS OR US PROGRAME while werking for the

' Vietnamese Government.
- 'olﬂb! with Mr.Ray E.DAVIS ,Tax Advisor at The Directorate @énersl of

taxation from 1961 to 1965,

= Worked with 3 US Tax Teame from 1966 te J975 under US Programs
aiming at ameliorating Vietnamese Tax Administration .

-Picture of one of many in service training classes in Tax fleld.

(-&oeting with US research group conducted by Mr. FOLEY from

( BUFFALO before eending 3 U3 T ax Teanms .

(-Reception of the third US Tax Team Leader at the Directorate

(General of Paxation »

~Certificate of success in BASIC ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT COURSE

-NSAID HEWS LETTERS Clipping abeut B A X classes of which M.
NGUYEN=-THUUNC ~-CHIWds ceordinator .

~Trainggin BAM course; closing ceremony organized at tha Directorate
General of Taxation .

Total ...‘5....




.1
Y |

10,

Y,
11.

VI,
12,

12,

-3-

Certificate or acwerd recelved:
From the US Government: none,
POSITION, RANK OR FUNCTIQ N TRE VIETHAMESE SERVIC

COMMUNIQUE OF SUCCLS IN ONLE EXAM ORBANIZED BY THL MINISIRY
OF F'INANCESN in 1966, show.4ing thats

Mr, NGUYiN THUONG CHI was promoted to the Position of TAX
INSPECTOR frow 1966,

Other slips showing his emplpyment in the Vietnamese Governments

- Ce;tlficate of enployment by ths Directorate of Reglstration
1951,

= Reglstration menber in the Civil Service of Vietnuwuese
Governuent = 1971,

= Recelpts of rant of his house paid to the Vietnauese
Governrents

o No. 9528/112/C3 5th fieptember 1970
o No, 203/B0 t16th Heptember 1973

( plus translations) To t alg 05

—_—

NAMIS OF GUPERVISORS/ADVISORS = LRTTERS RECRIVED.
a) Nomes of American Supervisorss

4st US Tax Team: Mr. Mc.Key, US Tax Team Leaders
1966=1968,

2nd US Tax Teaps = Mr. Maginnis, US Tax Team Leader
=~ Mr, John Mangan, Tax Advisor in the
field of in Service Training 1968=1972

Jrd US Tax Teams <« Mr, W.W. Newnam, UB Tax Teaum Leader
A 1972=1975

Mr., Terry Coyne, Tax Advisor 1972-197%

Mr, Prichard, Tax Advisor 1974=1975

both in the field of In Service Training,

Total O 6 Supervisors

b) Apericun Advisors

te Mr, David JICKLING, Tralning Program Sponsor and

Advisor in Washington D.Cey 1958=1959y on Tax Aduinis-
trations in U,S.A. u.nd.CANXDA.

2o Mre Ray E, DAVIG, Tax Advisor at the Directorate

General of Taxation in Salgon VIETNAM, Advisor in

- Tax System improvement with stress in training in
all Tax Agencies (throughout the Country 1961=196%)

Total 0 2 US Advisors.




-l -

12, ¢) Coples of Letters from Tax Advisors
1, One legter (June 26, 1982) from Mr, RPEL DAVIS,
2. One Greeting Card from Mr. David JICKLINRG on the occasion
of the New=-Year 1973,

Total 02

III.‘ Time in Reeducation Camps

13, Certificate of Release from Reeducation Camp No. ¥8/(3%) of
1% January 1982,

Time from 17 June 1975 to 13 January 1982 (6 years and 7 months)

( plus 1 trans- Total 02
lation )

1L
VIII. A Questionnaire

Tota.1 01

SR R RN
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A L1ETTKR FROM Mr. R.E.DAVIS
(Tax Advisor (1961-1965)

Santa Resa, (alifornia
Jine %, 102
Dear iin. Soa:

Jt w0 cud.ax.nly a plew)wzc 1o recedlve youn even welcome letien
and 2o hnow that you are getting along.

e wene exi: ﬁapl 2o hearn that in. (hi is not dead.
J considern iin. (Al 2o be one of the ,ﬂiﬂedi gentlenen that U have even
been assvciated with, He wao aliays the /Je/z;feot gentleman, and I

shall always rememben the happy times we soent with you, and with rin. (hi
and with fin. Vinh. Although we made mary {iiends in Vietnam, it seems
that you three ane the ones thut baing tach my hapoy memonies.

J negret missing a meeting with rix. (hi, vhen he vas in San
Francisco. Tt jusi happened that the time he was there, my automobile
was in the shop being nepained and U could not get to Jan Fruncisce to
meet with him. :

J still have the adiness of youn family in olton, _alifornia,
and in the event we get Zo southenn Ca,a#o nnda, we wild Look them wy.

W centainly hope that you and your {amily will svon be tugether,
and the same wishes ,{M Hn, Chi and his ,’uﬁu;/.y.

» . 7 .
J would aponeciate wwy nevs abudt any of them and whene is

<

i, Vinh and his famlly? \

Mo, Davie and J are both reaconably well and getting along
reaconably well, Jun health io fain, and perhaps betten than avenage
{on people about 75 yearn. ?" ae. e otild nlay golf a few dmys a week.
J 2ake care of ourn Loun and tins Javis E heo cane of the house without

any help ,

J did have a cancer or my prostate, but aften radiation treatment,

/i/“/tf y dL R

)L(,?U::)'L"l Jria L.L ( KN
Y O

Jo L et

it seems to be cured. 1t least the semi~wvwual exuaninations show thut it “
M s J} 00"\’. : 4 B
s 5 7 P~
. . ' . ., "’ "
iina. Javie gets awund UK., although she has some grthrnitus L
in hen shouldens. Tt botherns hex some, but she stilé can tate care of o
the howse and plag some 904. du U quess e aw hoth la(‘j'e?', v le o ~
healthlul as we are, whbn we will be 75 yeure of cre within a fei weehs. .
ris fon Linances, we were fuchy to ruve boughi oun tome when we i, -
lon since then the pices have gone un o nuch ‘het we could noid buy & oo
The cost o,{ Living has one up neadly 300 b osince o netined. e atidl el oo
along , but naturally we must watch out "Vennies”. J quess we ane R
, comraned with many peenle in mary ‘ands. s
Jun community os Valmont is arowing svme. Jt s still an adult o
community. No one undex 18 years of age allowed tu Live here. TR
Please wnite when you can, as J always an glad to hean from you
,.ndtonecej_veanymwou;uny{/d.c'zdo there. Plzaoegivemj, ( —~
! . A . . . / / '.
regands o iin, AL, and we wish him «ld the happiness he desenves, {5 .
- . . _ IS O 2
IWW#R#OthMMMMMWuCan. ,{Wu)b
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MINISTRY OF THE INTERIOR SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIEI NAM
CAMP : NAM HA Independence - Liberty - Happiness-
No, 481

RELEASE CERTIFICATE

Referring to the Circular No. 966~BCA/TT dated on hay 31, 1961 of
bbe Ministry of the Interior.

Executing the Judgrent act, decision of release No. 133 dated
December 12, 81 of the Ministry of the Interior.

Is hereby delivered to the person whose name as follows :

Full name NGUYEN THJOUNG CRI t-==-~cmccccmmm mc e cc e e 8
Used other names 3 HO CHI MINH CITY 3
Alias , : ¢ Administration section of :
Born in : 1920 at hy “Tho ¢ persons back from reeducation :
Place of permanent residence ¢ reported on Jan.20,1982 :

L

before arrested : 153/8/9 Ky Dong street, quarter 17, street ward
District 3, Ho Chi Minh City
Guilty of : Director of Directorate of Taxes.
Arrested on June 17, 75 sentenced to be concentrated for reeducation
Pursuant to Judgrent act No. 30 on June 30,1976 of the Ninistry
of the Interior.
Sentence mitigated :
Authorized to reside at : 153/8/9 Ky Bong =treet, Qquarter 17,
Street ward 4, District 3, Ho Chi Minh City
Observations on Reeducation process :
- Has found himself to be guilty. Therefore in reeducation process,
the person concerned has shown his bellef in the Party and
State policy.
- Political study ¢ regular attendance
- Manual labor : Has completed all the required number of workdays.
- Compliance With camp regulations : good.

Fingerprint of Full name,signature January 14, 1982
NGUYEN THIONG CHI of the holder The camp supervisor
right index (signed) Lt. Col. TRAN MANH
No. 1700 NGUYEN THJONG CHI XUYEN
Established at NV15 (signed and sealed)
(VERSO) The person concerned has reported

himself at the Quarter 17, District 3

on February 09,82

Quarter 17,District 3, on Feb.09,82
HOANG VAN U

(signed and sealed)

This is to certify that
the person concerned has
reported himself at the
Administration section of
persons back from reeducation.

Feb. 20, 1982
The Deputy chief of standing sub-section
(signed and sealed)

Translated from the original written in Vietnamese
File No. 855/89
Date : May 23, 1989
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PACKING LIST

l=Release certificate NGUYEN-THUCNG=CHI
2=List ef requirad ODP decuments

3=-Drafts of letter te ODP Sah Francisco . BANCKOK
IRS Washington D.C.

4«Photocepies of phetogrephe (Training in USA and ether
Countries ) s .. 18 pieces

5=phetegraph ef the family 6

ENVELOP i1 ¢
i= Receipt ef file sent te ODP RANGKOK 1Yy83y 1988
IRS 'aahington D.C. 1983
2=Certificate ef Birth : 900scvossefeavsaccsosnne 7
HAP=-NGOC=VUONG ,Sponser and 6 mmbers ef family .

3=Certificate of decth of TKINH~THI=NHU
(Previous marriage )

b Certificates eof Marriage ¢ esevssccerrevroncecd
a/Nguyen=thuong=CHI-Viong=Cam =VAN
b/Nguyen=thuuing«T ien «Trang=thi=Kim=CHI

'5— Housoheld BeekS ececececvvcvasosssecccsssoece 2

 a/HO=CHI-4INH City ,
b/TRA-VINH TOWN (CUU=-LONG)

6‘&101‘ 1975 ID C"rds ..0000.-.--?-00000'00.“
(CO, TUYET y PTEN, KIM~CHI)

7= NEW ID CERDS(Chung minh nhzn dah)ecc..eee 6
(whele family)
HO=CHI-FINN City , 30 October 1589

8, photstpayhs (¥26) - ——6
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MINISTRY OF THE INTERIOR SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
' CAMP t NAM HA Independence -~ Liberty - Happiness

No, 481 | K
RELEASS CERMIFICATR /

Referring to the Ciroular No. 966-BCA/TT dated on kay 31, 1961 of
tte Ministry of the Interler.

Executing the Judgrent act, decision of release 10. 133 dated
Decenber 12, 81 of the Finlstry of the Interior./

Is hereby deliversd to the person whoes name as follows 3

Full nanme NGUYEN THJONG R fome o e o e e 20 e o e §
Used other names @ , t H) CHI MINH CITY :
Allas o t Adninistration section of :
Born in 3 1920 at My Tho . 3 pereons bask from reeducation 3
Place of permanent residence - 3 _reported on Jan.20,1982 _ _ _3

before arrested 3 153%/8/9 Ky Dong street, guarter 17, straet ward 4
Distriot 3, Yo Chi Kinh City
Guilty of : Director of Direstorate of Texss.
Arrested on June 17, 75 sentenced to be oconcentrated for reeducation
Pursuant to Judsment act No, 30 on June 30.19?0 of the hinlstry
of the Interior.
Sentense nmitigated ‘
Authoriged to reside at & 153/8/9 Ky Dongz wtreet, Quarter 17,
Street ward 4, Distriot 3, Ho Chi Minh City
Observations on Reeducation process 3
- ﬂas found himself to be guilty. Therefore in readucation process,
'the person concerned h-c shown his belief in the Party and
Stake policy. .
- Political study 8 regular attendanee
- Manual labor s Yas oompleted all the required number of workdays.
= Complignce wWith camp regulations 3 geod.

Pingerprint of Full name,simature January 14, 1982
NOUYEN THUNG CMI "of the holder - . The camp superviser
right index (eigned) Lt. Col. TRAN MANX
. No. 1700 ' RGUYE N THIONG CHI XUYEN '
. ' Estadblished at XV1§ _ (elgned and sealed)
(VERS0) _ The persan concerned has reported

himself at the Quarter 17, Distriet 3

on February 09,82

Quarter 17,Distriet 3, on Feb.09,82
HOANG VAN OV

(signed and sealed)

This is to certify that
the person concernsd has
reported himself at the
Administration section ef
persons back from reeducation.

Feb, 20, 1982
The Deputy chief of standing sub-seetion
(signed and sealed)
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Trnnal;tcd frol the original vwritten in Vietnamese
File No. 855/89 -
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